

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2013
For Common-Use Supplies and Equipment

Department/Bureau/Office: SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS
 Region: REGION 08
 Address: CATBALOGAN, SAMAR

Contact Person: FELISA E. GOMBA, Ph. D.
 Position: VP for Planning, Research & Ext./BAC Chair
 E-mail : _____
 Telephone/Mobile Nos: (055) 251-2139/251-6806

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												*** PS Price Catalogue as of (06.30.2012)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total	
A. AVAILABLE AT PROCUREMENT SERVICE STORES																	
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																	
1. BALLAST, 18 watts	piece														0	77.43	-
2. BALLAST, 36 watts	piece														0	73.11	-
3. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	packet		3		3	3			3		2			14	38.22	535.08	
4. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	packet		3			3					2			8	16.37	130.96	
5. BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	packet													0	75.95	-	
6. FLUORESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 20W	set													0	343.98	-	
7. FLUORESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W	set													0	436.80	-	
8. FLUORESCENT LAMP, tubular, 18 watts	piece	6				6				6				18	35.98	647.70	
9. FLUORESCENT LAMP, tubular, 36 watts	piece													0	38.17	-	
10. COMPACT FLUORESCENT LIGHT, 18 watts	piece	2						2						4	108.98	435.92	
11. FUSE, 30 amperes	piece													0	10.87	-	
12. FUSE, 60 amperes	piece													0	26.75	-	
13. STARTER, 4-40 watts	piece													0	4.10	-	
14. TAPE, electrical	roll		5											5	19.11	95.55	
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES/CONSUMABLES																	
1. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply, 11" x 9-1/2", 2000 sheets/box	box													0	534.35	-	
2. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 2000 sheets/box	box													0	793.39	-	
3. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 ply, 11" x 9-1/2", 1000 sets/box	box													0	589.24	-	
4. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 1000 sets/box	box													0	915.37	-	
5. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply, 11 x 9-1/2", 500 sets/box	box													0	485.39	-	

6. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 500 sets/box	box	3	1		3			6					13	751.30	9,766.85
7. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 4 ply, 11 x 9-1/2", 250 sets/box	box												0	341.03	-
8. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 4 ply, 11" x 14-7/8", 250 sets/box	box												0	555.39	-
9. COMPACT DISK RECORDABLE, min. of 700MB, 1x - 52x minimum speed, 80 min recording time	piece	100											100	10.92	1,092.00
10. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 700MB min. capacity, 80 minutes recording time, 4x - 10x min speed	piece	10					10						20	19.09	381.78
11. COMPACT DISK STORAGE CASE, 50 CDs capacity, min, made of durable plastic or nylon fabric, double sided sleeves, with closure	piece													55.69	
12. DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity	piece	100											100	14.72	1,472.10
13. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	piece	100	10			20			10				140	23.46	3,283.98
14. FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0, plug and play	piece	6	2	5					2				15	390.94	5,864.04
24. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6656AA (HP 56), black, for HP Deskjet 840c, 845c	cart	8	1	2	12	5	3	9	10	5	5		60	851.45	51,086.70
25. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6657AA (HP 57), tri-color, for HP Deskjet 450 printer series, 5160, 5550, 5650, 5652, 9650, 9680 HP Officejet 4110, 4255, 5510, 6110 All-in-One, HP PSC 1110, 1210, 1315, 1350, 2110, 2210, 2310 All-in-One, HP PSC 2410, 2510, Photosmart All-in-One, HP Photosmart 7150, 7260, 7268, 7450, 7550, 7660, 7760, 7960	cart	6	1	2	10	3	3	9	10	3	3		50	1,420.15	71,007.30
26. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351AA (HP 21), black, for HP Deskjet 3920, 3940, HP PSC 1410, 1402	cart	4	3	1	2	3		3	3		2	3	24	645.81	15,499.51
27. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352AA (HP 22), tri-color, for HP Deskjet 3920, 3940, HP Officejet 5610, HP PSC 1410, 1402	cart	4	2	1	2	2		3	1		2	1	18	744.35	13,398.21
28. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8765WA (HP 94), black, 11 mL, for HP Deskjet 3320, 3325, 3420, 3535, 3550, 3650, 3744, 3745, 3845, HP Officejet 4110, 4255 All-in-One, HP PSC 1110, 1210, 1315 All-in-One	cart				2						2		4	861.08	3,444.34
29. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8766WA (HP 95), tri-color, for HP Deskjet 460, 5740, 6540, 6840, HP Officejet 7410 All-in-One HP PSC 2355 All-in-One, HP Photosmart 325, 375, 2610, 2710, 8150, 8450	cart				2						2		4	1,033.52	4,134.06
74. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC640WA (HP 60), black, 4 ml, for HP Deskjet D2560, F4230, F4250, F4280 All-in-One	cart	7	3	3	7	3	4	15	2	2	4		50	617.97	30,898.35
75. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC641WA (HP60XL), black 12 ml, for HP Deskjet D2560, F4230, F4250, F4280 All-in-One	cart						2						2	1,235.93	2,471.87
76. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC643WA (HP 60), tricolor, 13 ml, for HP Deskjet D2560, F4230, F4250, F4280 All-in-One	cart	8	1	4	6	4	1	11	2	3			40	742.20	29,688.12
77. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC644WA (HP60XL), tricolor, 11 ml, for HP Deskjet D2560, F4230, F4250, F4280 All-in-One	cart												0	1,443.71	-
78. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC653AA (HP 901), black officejet , 4 ml	cart	1					1				1		3	619.04	1,857.11

79. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CC656AA(HP 901), tricolor officejet, 9 ml	cart	1						1							3	948.91	2,846.72
88. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CN692AA(HP 704), black, for HP Ink Advantage 2010 K010a1, Ink Advantage All-in-One 20601 K110a	cart	2		2				2		2	2				10	338.44	3,384.36
89. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CN693AA (HP704), tricolor, for HP Ink Advantage 2010 K010a1, Ink Advantage All-in-One 20601 K110a	cart	2		2				1		2	1				8	338.44	2,707.49
90. INK CARTRIDGE, Brother LC67HYBK, black	cart														0	1,627.92	-
100. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark # 17, black, PN 10N0217	cart	12	7	11	33	6	6	11	21	3	12	6	1	129	1,033.52	133,323.44	
101. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark # 27, colored, PN 10N0227	cart	9	3	8	3	3	1	7	2	6	3	12	1	58	1,231.65	71,435.70	
102. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Photo #31, PN 18C0031A	cart														0	2,179.49	-
103. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Black #34, PN 18C0034A	cart														0	1,745.73	-
104. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark Color #35, PN 18C0035A	cart														0	2,109.87	-
166. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C4096A, balck, for HP Laserjet 2100, 2200 printer series	cart														0	5,512.44	-
167. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C7115A, black, for HP Laserjet 1000, 1200 printer series, 3300 mfp printer series, 3380 All-in-One	cart	2						2			2				6	3,382.22	20,293.31
327. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, Epson C13SO15589(S015337), for printer LQ-590	cart														0	391.99	-
328. RIBBON, Epson RN 8755	cart														0	87.29	-
329. RIBBON, Epson RN 8750 (for LX-300 printer)	cart	6	16	5	11	10	3	5	21	13		10		100	79.04	7,904.40	
330. RIBBON, Epson RN 7754	cart										5				5	133.88	669.38
331. RIBBON, Epson RN SO 15083/SO 15086	cart														0	746.49	-
332. RIBBON, Epson RN SO 15327	cart		6						6						12	344.86	4,138.34
333. RIBBON CARTRIDGE, for Fujitsu DL3850	cart														0	460.53	-
342. IMAGING UNIT, Samsung SCXR6555A	cart														0	10,710.00	
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																	
1. ACETATE, gauge #3, 50m in length	roll	2	4					1			5	1			13	642.62	8,354.07
2. AIR FRESHENER, 280mL/can	can	40	3	10	35	5	12	47	4	3	36	2	2	199	93.91	18,688.49	
3. ALCOHOL, 70%, ethyl	bottle	47	5	15	42	8	2	58	20	6	24	35	15	277	42.04	11,645.63	
4. AUDIO CASSETTE TAPE, 90min. recording time	piece														0	21.62	-
7. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, 210mm x 297mm(A-4), 100s/box	box	1	1												2	343.98	687.96
8. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, 216mm x 330mm, 100s/box	box	6			1			3							10	348.08	3,480.75
9. CARTOLINA, assorted color, 20s/pack	pack	44	1		2	2		30							79	73.38	5,797.38
10. CARTOLINA, white, 20s/pack	pack	22	3		2	1		20	1						49	43.68	2,140.32
11. CHALK, white, dustless, 100 pcs/box	box	40		7		6		30							83	36.04	2,990.99
12. CLIP, bulldog (3")	piece	16	1	7		7	1	4			4				40	8.06	322.56
13. CLIP, backfold, 25mm, 12s/box	box	13		6	10	6		13			3				51	15.29	779.69
14. CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box	box	13		7		7		4			4				35	44.23	1,547.91
15. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box	box	12	1	6	10	6		14			3				52	7.92	411.68
16. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box	box	12	1	7	10	7		15			4				56	17.47	978.43

18. COLUMNAR PAD, 14 cols, 50 gsm min.	pad	1				1								2	45.86	91.73
22. CORRECTION TAPE, disposable, usable length of 6 meters(min), 5mm width	pair	4			6	2	4	2	6		2			26	21.79	566.48
23. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x9"x15-3/4")	box	75	4	5	55		21	11		13	3			187	64.43	12,048.04
24. DATA FOLDER, w/ finger ring, (3" x 9" x 15")	piece	180	35	51	161		11	103	6		42			589	69.89	41,164.03
27. ENVELOPE, documentary (10"x15"), 500s/box	box	2	2	2	1		1	1						9	614.80	5,533.16
28. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box	box	4	2				3	1						10	683.10	6,830.99
29. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box	box	3	2	3										8	160.22	1,281.76
31. ENVELOPE, pay, kraft, (4"x7-1/2"), 496s/box	box		1											1	107.67	107.67
33. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box	box			2										2	483.65	967.30
34. ERASER, blackboard/whiteboard	piece	8		7	5	7		5			11			43	11.12	478.14
35. ERASER, rubber	piece	20	5		10	5		9	4		4			57	5.44	310.02
36. FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, legal, plastic, assorted colors	piece	4				1								5	82.99	414.96
37. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	pack	5	4	1	5		1	2	2					20	894.22	17,884.44
38. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	pack	22	4	5	6		2	10	2	5	1			57	343.98	19,606.86
39. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box	pack	2	1	4	1	1	2	4	1	1				17	311.22	5,290.74
40. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack	pack	2			1									3	270.82	812.45
41. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack	bundle	2			1									3	267.54	802.62
42. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, A4 size, 50s/pack	pack		1			1								2	206.39	412.78
43. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, legal size, 50s/pack	pack	1		1			1							3	219.49	658.48
44. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.	jar	38	5	6	14	10		27	4	6	8			118	48.05	5,669.66
45. ILLUSTRATION BOARD, (30"x40"), 2 ply	piece	13	6	6		3	1		5	3	10			47	34.40	1,616.71
50. INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, 10 pcs/box	box	4	2	8										14	51.87	726.18
51. LEAD, for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm, 12 pcs/tube	tube		2											2	13.63	27.26
53. MAGAZINE FILE BOX, 110mm x 220mm x 265mm, with open end	piece				1									1	38.22	38.22
54. MAGAZINE FILE BOX, 112mm x 200mm x 240mm, with open end	piece				1									1	38.22	38.22
55. MAP PIN, round head, 100s/case	case	2	6			2		1	5					16	38.22	611.52
56. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	set	23	10	2	4	2		13	8		4	3		69	43.13	2,976.25
57. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	piece	120	54	167	47	24	192	70	18	12	29	112	12	857	12.45	10,672.22
58. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	piece	82	28	27	38	12	16	67	18	12	24	12	12	348	12.45	4,333.64
59. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red	piece	24	16		24				6					70	12.45	871.71
60. MARKER, permanent, black	piece	69	45	12	37	31	15	45	15	10	29	9	8	325	12.86	4,180.31
61. MARKER, permanent, blue	piece	48	27	12	26	9	15	38	15	10	19	9		228	12.86	2,932.65
62. MARKER, permanent, red	piece	11	17		1		2	6	6					43	12.86	553.09
63. NOTE BOOK, stenographer's, 40 leaves, ruled both sides	piece	5	35						5	30				75	8.09	606.38
64. NOTE PAD, (3"x3"), 100 sheets/pad	pad		1											1	36.04	36.04
65. NOTE PAD, (3"x4"), 100 sheets/pad	pad		1											1	60.06	60.06
69. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade, 210mm x 297mm (A4), 70 gsm	ream	45	26	14	22	30	8	44	16	6	19	9	4	243	103.61	25,178.20
70. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, 210mm x 297mm (A4), 60gsm	ream	18	1	1	3	1	1	3	1	1	1	1	1	33	73.58	2,428.27

71. PAPER, for Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	ream	81	32	10	45	25	28	53	39	33	33	28	10	417	115.63	48,216.04
72. PAPER, for Plain Paper Copier, 254mm x 356mm(B4), 70gsm	ream	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	204.39	2,452.72
74. PAPER, thermal,210mmx30M, 1/2" core	roll	6	1	1	6	1	1	6	1	1	6	1	1	32	37.89	1,212.62
76. PAPER,multicopy, 210mm x 297mm(A4), 80gsm	ream	10	18	3	6	8	11	6	6	11	6	11	6	102	123.98	12,646.37
78.PAPER FASTENER, for paper, metal, 50 sets/box	box	27	6	8	18	9	2	21	9		1	4	1	106	86.14	9,131.05
79. PAPER CLIP, gem type,jumbo, 48mm, 100s/box	box	29	25	13	30	11	3	32	17	13	2	1	1	177	14.74	2,609.33
80. PAPER CLIP, gem type, 32mm, 100s/box	box	13	9	11	7	9	2	19	7	1	1	1	1	81	8.19	663.39
81. PENCIL, lead, w/eraser, one(1) dozen per box	box	27	8	5	13	5	2	9	8	5	5	5		92	21.56	1,983.20
82. PENCIL, mechanical, for 0.5mm lead	piece	3			2			2						7	19.66	137.59
83. PUSH PIN, flat head type, assorted colors, 100s/case	case	2	3					2	1					8	39.31	314.50
84. RECORD BOOK, 300 pages, smythe sewn	book	49	9	15	10		3	37	5	3				131	60.06	7,867.86
85. RECORD BOOK, 500 pages, smythe sewn	book	36	3	19	7		6	25						96	92.82	8,910.72
86. RIBBON, nylon, manual typewriter	spool	22		2	2			14	2					42	15.27	641.21
89. Ring binder, 12.7mm, plastic 33	pc.	12						12						24	4.75	114.00
90. Ring binder, 14mm, 10pcs./bundle	bundle	1												1	78.07	78.07
91. Ring binder, 16mm, 10pcs./bundle	buundle	1												1	103.73	103.73
92. Ring binder, 19mm, plastic	pc.	12						12						24	11.96	287.04
93. Ring binder, 22mm, 10pcs./bundle, plastic	bundle	1												1	155.60	155.60
94. Ring binder, 25mm, plastic	pc.	12						12						24	12.83	307.92
95. Ring binder, 28mm, 10pcs./bundle, plastic	bundle	1												1	238.59	238.59
96.Ring binder, 32mm, 10pcs./bundle, plastic	bundle	1												1	269.71	269.71
97.Ring binder, 50mm, plastic	pc.	12						12						24	30.58	733.92
101. RUBBER BAND, 1.0mm min thickness, min. 350grams/box or approx 220pcs	box	10	1					1						12	139.31	1,671.77
102. RULER, plastic, 300mm	piece	6	2			1								9	3.82	34.40
103. RULER, plastic, 450mm	piece	5	2						1					8	38.22	305.76
104. SIGN PEN, black	piece	44	31	18	36	6	6	63	20	10	36	6	7	283	45.30	12,819.05
105. SIGN PEN, blue	piece	30	13	11	21	5	1	35	12	6	24	5	5	168	45.30	7,609.90
106. SIGN PEN, red	piece	8	13	7	5	11	6	10	8	5	7	6	5	91	45.30	4,122.03
107. STAMP PAD INK, violet, 50mL	bottle	11	3	2	4	2		4	1		3			30	22.93	687.96
108. STAMP PAD, felt pad, min 60mm x 100mm	piece	9	2	2	1	2			1					17	26.21	445.54
109. STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35	box	65	13	18	32	4	1	59	14	12	19			237	24.77	5,870.37
112. TAPE, masking, 24mm, 50 meters length	roll	17	7	3	9	4	2	17	5	6	6			76	48.05	3,651.65
113. TAPE, masking, 48mm, 50 meters length	roll	21	3		7	6		7	2		6			52	95.88	4,985.53
114. TAPE, transparent, 24mm, 50 meters	roll	45	15	8	31	3	5	32	10	6	22			177	15.29	2,705.98
115. TAPE, transparent, 48mm, 50 meters	roll	4	87			5		2	2		4			104	31.62	3,288.01
116. TAPE, packaging, 48mm, 50 meters length	roll	10	2	1	3	2	2	5	2		1			28	31.62	885.23
119. TOILET TISSUE, 12 rolls/pack	pack	8	3	12	1	5	7	2			4	3	3	48	76.44	3,669.12
120. TWINE, plastic, one kilo per roll	roll													0	47.92	-
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES																
1. BLADE, heavy duty cutter(L500), 10 pcs./pack	pack	3			1			2	1					7	9.83	68.80
2. CUTTER, heavy duty	piece	6	3	3	1			4						17	29.38	499.44

3. PUNCHER, heavy duty	piece	7	4		3								14	103.74	1,452.36	
4. SCISSORS, (6")	pair	15	4	6	1	4	2	9		2			43	18.22	783.35	
5. SHARPENER, single cutterhead	piece	5	1	2	2		2			2			14	180.18	2,522.52	
6. STAMPING DATER, self-inking stamp	piece	4	1		1								6	464.10	2,784.60	
7. STAPLER, heavy duty, standard	piece	10	4		2		1	1					18	151.44	2,725.95	
8. STAPLE REMOVER, twin jaws	piece	17	2	1	2	8		2	2			2	36	17.35	624.46	
9. TAPE DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	piece	4	1										5	54.60	273.00	
11. WASTE BASKET, plastic	piece	11		12	2	1		4				2	32	27.30	873.60	
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES																
1. BATHROOM SOAP, 70gms.	piece	15		2	7		1	13	2	1	3		1	45	20.75	933.66
2. BROOM, soft (tambo)	piece	63	9	2	38	7		23	6	2	16	2		168	125.58	21,097.44
3. BROOM, STICK (tingting)	piece	30	7	2	8	7		12	5	2	7	2		82	18.56	1,522.25
4. CLEANSER, powder, 350gms.	canister	36	4	2	23	1		12	13		5		2	98	16.71	1,637.14
5. DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 500gms.	pouch	41	5	4	27	4	3	14	19	4	12	4		137	24.02	3,291.29
6. DETERGENT BAR, min 392 grams net mass, four(4) pcs per bar	bar	22	5		8	2		5	5	3	2	14	2	68	19.11	1,299.48
7. DISINFECTANT SPRAY, 400 grams net content	can	39	2	3	12		7	17	2	2	5	3	1	93	160.52	14,928.73
8. DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, with detachable handle	piece	27	5		6	3		5	4		6			56	34.94	1,956.86
9. FLOOR WAX, paste, natural, 2kgs.	can	7	1			4		4	1	4	2			23	322.14	7,409.22
10. FLOOR WAX, paste, red, 2kgs.	can	47	2		11	1	21	10	3	2	10	1		108	327.60	35,380.80
11. FLOOR WAX, liquid type, 3.9L/ plastic container	container													0	362.00	-
12. FURNITURE CLEANER, 300mL/can min	can	6	1	1	3	1	4	5			6	1	1	29	105.92	3,071.80
13. INSECTICIDE, 600mL (420g) /can	can	26	2		10	1	2	6	3	1	8	1		60	120.12	7,207.20
14. MOPHANDLE, screw type, wooden handle	piece	29	5	2	4	5	6	12	2	3	2	1		71	92.82	6,590.22
15. MOPHEAD, 100% rayon, 400g	piece	37	3	4	18	5	6	15	11	3	6			108	81.90	8,845.20
16. RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter	kilo	8			9			2	7		2			28	49.14	1,375.92
17. SCOURING PAD, economy size	pack	18			14			2	12		2			48	141.96	6,814.08
18. TOILET BOWL & URINAL CLEANER, 900ml	bottle	66	8	6	42	11	2	45	9	8	27	2	2	228	70.98	16,183.44
19. TOILET DEODORANT CAKE, 99% paradichlorobenzene, 50gms, 3 pcs/pack	box	87	15	10	56	16	7	60	10	13	49	6	6	335	30.58	10,242.96
20. TRASHBAG, plastic, black, (XL), 10 pcs per pack per roll	roll	21	18	18	16	6	1	4	3	5	1	1	2	96	150.70	14,466.82
LEGAL SIZE PAPER																
1. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade	ream	44	8	15	19	18	5	42	8	3	19	3	4	188	119.79	22,521.37
2. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood	ream	8	6	1	1	6	1	3	6	1	1	1	1	36	81.41	2,930.63
4. PAPER, for PPC	ream	102	29	28	60	24	10	75	27	25	31	11	9	431	120.02	51,726.47
5. PAPER, multicopy, legal, for laser printing	ream	12	31	4	7	9	11	7	11	11	7	7	6	123	151.24	18,602.77
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																
1. AIRPOT, 4.0 liters, w/ dispenser	unit													0	1,397.76	-

Volume IV (118 pages) - light green color																		-
B. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																		
Office Equipment and Accessories																		
Adding machine printer w/ tape	unit							1							1	7,000.00	7,000.00	
Aircon Unit, 1.5HP, window type	unit	2					1								1	20,000.00	20,000.00	
Aircon unit, 1HP, window type	unit	1													1	16,000.00	16,000.00	
Aircon Unit, 2HP, window type	unit	5	1	1	1			1							9	30,000.00	270,000.00	
Copier Machine w/ Scanner	unit	1													1	32,000.00	32,000.00	
Copier Machine Develop iNeo	unit		1												1	60,000.00	60,000.00	
Digital Recorder	unit	1													1	9,499.00	9,499.00	
DVD/CD/USB Player	unit	1						1							1	4,000.00	8,000.00	
Electronic Sounders	unit	1													1	10,500.00	10,500.00	
Electronic Total Station	unit		1												1		150,000.00	
Ergonomic chair w/ arm rest	unit	4	5	1	1										11	2,500.00	27,500.00	
Executive chair, high back	unit	3	1												3	6,500.00	19,500.00	
Executive office chair, TX6503B	unit	1													1	6,799.00	6,799.00	
Exhaust Fan	pc.				2										2	2,000.00	4,000.00	
Filing Cabinet, steel, plain finished, 4-drawers, gauge 24	unit	7	1												8	10,000.00	80,000.00	
Filing Cabinet, steel, plain finished, 4-drawers, gauge 20	unit	6	2	6	4										18	8,000.00	144,000.00	
Filing Cabinet, steel, beige, plain finished, 3-drawers	unit	1													1	8,000.00	8,000.00	
Filing Cabinet, steel, plain finished	unit							1							1	5,613.00	5,613.00	
Filing Cabinet, steel, beige, plain finished, 4-drawers, lateral	unit		1												1	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Gas Range (College of Nursing)	unit	1													1	45,000.00	45,000.00	
IC Recorder ICD-UX523F/B	unit		1												1	7,599.00	7,599.00	
IC Recorder 2GB w/ memory card slot	unit	1			1										2	3,500.00	7,000.00	
Industrial Stapler, HD	pc.		2												2	2,000.00	4,000.00	
Office Chair, Executive high back	Unit	1													1	7,000.00	7,000.00	
Office Chair, semi-executive, mid-back, w/ arm rest & gas-lift	unit		1												1	5,000.00	5,000.00	
Office table	unit	2													2	15,000.00	30,000.00	
Office Table	unit		1												1	4,000.00	4,000.00	
Rechargeable Searchlight	unit		1												1	2,040.00	2,040.00	
Stapler, heavy duty (can staple up to 50 pages)	unit	1													1	2,000.00	2,000.00	
UPS (Uninterruptible Power Supply)	unit	3	4												7	2,500.00	17,500.00	
Water Dispenser, hot & cold	unit	3	4	1											8	8,000.00	64,000.00	
COLLEGE OF NURSING EQUIPMENT (Fiduciary Fees)																		
Wireless lapel microphone	set	1		1	1										3	1,500.00	4,500.00	
Weighing Scale for babies	set	1			1										2	2,000.00	4,000.00	
Netbook Computer, 1.7GHz, 2GB	set			1				1							2	15,000.00	30,000.00	
DDR3 system memory															0		-	
Digital Copier Machine	set				1										1	50,000.00	50,000.00	
LCD Projector, portable	set			1											1	35,000.00	35,000.00	
BP Apparatus w/ stand (Aneroid)	set			1											1	15,000.00	15,000.00	

Bed Side table (formica paragon)	set			5		5							10	5,000.00	50,000.00
Original DewFoam Mattress, single size, super clean	set			5			5						10	5,000.00	50,000.00
													0		-
Hospital Bedside table w/ drawer	set			5		5							10	8,000.00	80,000.00
Paper shredder, heavy duty	set			1									1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Printer (continuous ink) 3-in-1 (w/ scanner, copier & printer) Brother DCP J315W	set			1									1	8,000.00	8,000.00
													0		-
															-
EQUIPMENT - SSU SOUND SYSTEM															
Dynamic microphone	unit	4											4	6,200.00	24,800.00
Headphone professional	unit	2											2	2,000.00	4,000.00
LED spotlight, multi-color	unit	4											4	3,800.00	15,200.00
													0		-
ENGINEERING LABORATORY EQUIPMENT															
													0		-
Electronic Digital Theodolite w/ laser	unit	1											1	135,000.00	135,000.00
Digital Engineer's level	unit	2											2	30,000.00	60,000.00
Garmin Mapping Handheld Oregon 550	unit	2											2	50,000.00	100,000.00
Portable Digital Weighing scale	unit	1											1	15,000.00	15,000.00
Megger Tester	unit	1											1	50,000.00	50,000.00
Lux meter	unit	1											1	45,000.00	45,000.00
Solar panel module	unit	1											1	50,000.00	50,000.00
Spartan 3E starter Kit	unit	1											1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Spartan 3A DSP 1800 Edition (board only)	unit	1											1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Single phase AC Power Supply	unit	2											2	24,000.00	48,000.00
Analog/Digital Multimeter	unit	2											2	24,000.00	48,000.00
Stadia rod		6											6	2,500.00	15,000.00
Variable Autotransformer	unit	1											1	45,000.00	45,000.00
ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT/DEVICES															
Steel cabinet, 4-drawers	unit	7											7	10,000.00	70,000.00
Monoblock Study chairs, color beige	pc.	200											200	200.00	40,000.00
													0		-
COED LABORATORY EQUIPMENT															
													0		-
Electric Microscope with charger w. oil immersion, objective lens						1							4	45,000.00	180,000.00
Handheld Microtone, plastic type w/ blade						3							10	600.00	6,000.00
Handheld Spectrometer w/ defraction grading bars						2							4	8,000.00	32,000.00
Spring Balance, (Newton-Reading), hanger type						6							6	450.00	2,700.00
Salinometer, standard type						2							2	400.00	800.00
Weighing Scale (Beam balance)						1							1	1,700.00	1,700.00
Emergency lamp w/ rechargeable battery						3							3	700.00	2,100.00
Digital Balance						4							4	500.00	2,000.00
Magnetic Stirrer						2							2	800.00	1,600.00
COED OFFICE EQUIPMENT															
													0		-
Camera, digital	unit		1										1	35,000.00	35,000.00

Printer, deskjet	unit		1									1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Stand fan	unit		2									2	3,000.00	6,000.00
Office Chair, upholstery fabric	unit		6									6	1,200.00	7,200.00
COED EQUIPMENT (Computer Laboratory)												0		-
Computer, Intel pentium, dual core	unit				15							15	25,000.00	375,000.00
Ceiling Fan, 18-inch chrome plated blade with 3-speed control system	unit			10								10	2,200.00	22,000.00
LCD Projector, X1213P 3200 ANSI lumens, XGA DLP Projector	unit			2								2	30,000.00	60,000.00
Plastic Chair w/ arm, white (school chair)	unit			50								50	798.50	39,925.00
320 GB Barracuda SATA (ST 320DM000)	unit			2								2	4,000.00	8,000.00
CAS COMPUTER LABORATORY EQUIPMENT (Development Fee & Lab. Fee)														
Steel chairs	unit		65									65	1,000.00	65,000.00
Computer tables	unit		10									10	1,000.00	10,000.00
Aircon unit, Carrier, 2HP	unit		3									3	30,000.00	90,000.00
Printer, HP color laserjet CP2020	unit		1									1	35,899.00	35,899.00
Projector, M255 (LED) Samsung	unit		2									2	50,000.00	100,000.00
Teacher's Table	unit		1									1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Fire Extinguisher, Re-fill only	unit		6									6	500.00	3,000.00
Vacuum cleaner, wet & dry, multipurpose	unit				1							1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Crimping tool	unit		1									1	1,000.00	1,000.00
UPS, APC ES 500VA	unit		10									10	3,500.00	35,000.00
Printer, Epson w/ CISS, A3 size	unit		1									1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Computer units w/ complete accessories (additional units in the Computer Lab.)	unit		10									10	30,000.00	300,000.00
CAS Computer Lab. Supplies (Development Fee)	unit											0		-
Rj45	pc.		200									200	5.00	1,000.00
UTP wire (cat 5e) bielded	box		2									2	4,000.00	8,000.00
Toner, Canon NPG-32	pc.		2									2	4,500.00	9,000.00
Door hinges (for improvement)	pc.			30								30	65.00	1,950.00
Electrical re-wiring on computer units	lot			1								1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Water tank (repair of location)	lot			1								1	3,000.00	3,000.00
Floor tiles (for the entire IT Laboratory)	lot			1								1	150,000.00	150,000.00
Improved Ceiling (ventilation)	lot			1								1	50,000.00	50,000.00
Shelved Cabinets (for students use)	lot			1								1	8,000.00	8,000.00
												0		
EQUIPMENT - COLLEGE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY														
FUND - USE OF INCOME														
1. Drawing table w/ stool (for M. Abalos & A. Armateo)	set	45										45	3,500.00	157,500.00
6. Diamond Felling machine w/ accessories	set			1								1	40,000.00	40,000.00
7. Digital Camera	set			1								1	60,000.00	60,000.00
8. Hair Clipper Kit, 220VAC, heavy duty, japan	sets				2							2	1,800.00	3,600.00
9. High speed straight sewing machine, self oiling	set					1				1		2	20,000.00	40,000.00
30. Bender, hydraulic type, w/ different moulders	set				1							1	15,000.00	15,000.00
24 Electric motor, 3-ph., 6 leads star-delta, 220VAC, 60Hz.	set						1					1	12,600.00	12,600.00

Digital Clamp-on-meter, 0-100V	pc.								1					1	2,450.00	2,450.00
Digital Multi-tester, 0-750V	pc.		1											1	1,980.00	1,980.00
15. High power vacuum pump, for refrigeration	set		1											1	4,000.00	4,000.00
36. Clamp ammeter, digital, Japan	set			1										1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Wireless microphone, professional, UHF	set		1						1					2	15,000.00	30,000.00
Goblet	doz.				1				1					1	1,500.00	3,000.00
Red Wine glass	doz.				1				1					2	1,500.00	3,000.00
High ball Glass	doz.				1				1					2	1,235.00	2,470.00
Facial Bed Folding	set				2									2	4,500.00	9,000.00
FUND: FIDUCIARY FEES																
Drawing table w/ stool	set				45		45							90	3,500.00	315,000.00
12. EFI Engine, 4 cyldr., gas, complete accessories, manual	set		1						1					2	65,000.00	130,000.00
14. Ultra portable notebook computer	set	1			1			1		1				4	15,000.00	60,000.00
21. LCD Projector	set	1			1			1		1				4	20,000.00	80,000.00
16. Solar Panel, 12-18V, 5-8A, 25-45W output	set		2											2	12,000.00	24,000.00
17. Solar Panel charge controller, 12-28V in, 13.5 out	set		1											1	3,900.00	3,900.00
18. Storage battery, 120AH, for solar power system	set			1										1	3,800.00	3,800.00
19. Portable electric Drill, 5/8 cap	set		1		1	1		1		1				5	3,000.00	15,000.00
20. Personal Computer	set	1		1		1		1		1				5	20,000.00	100,000.00
Cooking demonstration table w/ cooktop	set										1			1	300,000.00	300,000.00
2. Utility vehicle,	set							1						1	500,000.00	500,000.00
22. DC Motor, TM20, 11DC, 70W	pc.							1						1	3,000.00	3,000.00
23. Electric motor. Induction type, 3-ph., 1hp	pc.	1												1	4,000.00	4,000.00
25. Portable electric drill, ½" cap, 220VAC, heavy duty	set					1								1	3,800.00	3,800.00
26. Magnetic starter, 3 N.O. MC, 1 N.C. AuxC, w/ holding coil & overload relay	set					3								3	2,500.00	7,500.00
27. Heat gun, 220VAC	pcs.	1				1				1				3	800.00	2,400.00
28. Rewinding machine, bencch type, w/ counter	set		1				1				1			3	700.00	2,100.00
29. Pedestal grinder, 220VAC, ½hp	set			1										1	3,900.00	3,900.00
	set				1									1	15,000.00	15,000.00
31. Knock out hole pucher, w/ different moulders	set					1								1	2,500.00	2,500.00
32. Electric drill press, ¾" cap., 220VAC	set						1							1	7,000.00	7,000.00
33. Electric drill, portable, 5/8 " cap., 220VAC	set							1				1		2	3,000.00	6,000.00
34. Aluminum ladder, 12' high, folding	set		1						1					2	2,500.00	5,000.00
35. Tachometer, digital	set			1						1				2	2,500.00	5,000.00
36. Clamp ammeter, digital	set				1						1			2	2,400.00	4,800.00
37. Insulation resistance tester, digital	set					1					1			2	2,500.00	5,000.00
38. Repulsion motor, ½hp, 220VAC	pc.						1							1	3,800.00	3,800.00
39. Split-phase motor, ½hp, 220VAC	pc.							1						1	3,500.00	3,500.00
40. Three-phase motor, ½hp, 220VAC	pc.								1					1	3,750.00	3,750.00
41. Shaded pole motor	pc.									1				1	3,300.00	3,300.00
42. Universal motor, ½hp, 220VAC	pc.										1			1	3,500.00	3,500.00
43. Capacitor run motor, ½hp, 220VAC	pc.										1			1	3,100.00	3,100.00

44. Electrician harness	set											1	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
45. Multi tester	set	2						3					5	540.00	2,700.00
46. Hard hat	pcs.	2						3					5	140.00	700.00
47. Electrician Hand gloves, rubber	pairs	2			2			2			2		10	30.00	300.00
48. Phase sequencer tester	set		1										1	4,600.00	4,600.00
49. High voltage Tester	set								1				1	3,700.00	3,700.00
50. Electrical tape, big, armark	pcs.	10											10	30.00	300.00
51. Plastic moulding, 1/2"	pcs.	10											10	50.00	500.00
52. Insulated Staple wire, KS #1	bxs.	10											10	32.00	320.00
53. TW wire, #14, stranded, black	rl.	1						1					2	2,000.00	4,000.00
54. PDX wire, #14	rl.	1						1					2	2,350.00	4,700.00
55. Soldering Iron, 60w, 220VAC	pcs.		2						2				4	150.00	600.00
56. Crosscut saw	pcs.		2										2	210.00	420.00
57. Key hole saw	pcs.								2				2	195.00	390.00
58. Claw Hammer	pcs.		3										3	120.00	360.00
59. Ballpen Hammer	pcs.								2				2	130.00	260.00
60. Hand Reviter, 0.10mm - 2mm	pcs.		2										2	180.00	360.00
61. Open & Box Combination wrench, 4mm - 19mm	set								1				1	1,000.00	1,000.00
62. Blow torch, gasoline feed	pc.								1				1	750.00	750.00
63. Hacksaw frame	pc.		1										1	320.00	320.00
64. Digital clamp-on-meter, 0 - 1000v	pc.								1				1	2,450.00	2,450.00
65. Digital multi tester, 0 - 750V	pc.		1										1	1,980.00	1,980.00
66. Long-nose plier, 6"	pcs.	6											6	150.00	900.00
67. Side-cutting plier, 6"	pcs.	6											6	150.00	900.00
68. Flat screwdriver,	set	3											3	500.00	1,500.00
69. Philip screwdriver	set	3											3	500.00	1,500.00
E. RAC Technology															-
70. High power vacuum pump, for refrigeration	set		1										1	4,000.00	4,000.00
71. Clamp ammeter, digital, japan	pc.			1									1	1,500.00	1,500.00
72. Multi tester, japan	set				2								2	2,000.00	4,000.00
73. Adjustable wrench, 10", heavy duty	pcs.					2							2	350.00	700.00
74. Combination plier, 8", heavy duty, japan	pcs.					2							2	350.00	700.00
75. Long nose plier, 6", heavy duty, japan	pcs.					2							2	350.00	700.00
76. Combination plier, 8", heavy duty, japan	pcs.					2							2	350.00	700.00
77. Long nose plier, 6", heavy duty, japan	pcs.					2							2	350.00	700.00
F. Electronic Technology															
78. Screwdriver, philips. 6 pcs./set	set							3					3	2,000.00	6,000.00
79. Screwdriver, flat, 6 pcs./set	set								3				3	2,000.00	6,000.00
80. Soldering iron 30-40w, 220VAC, ceramic tip	pcs.	5						5					10	120.00	1,200.00
81. Multi tester, japan	set	5						5					10	1,800.00	18,000.00
82. Multi tester, heavy duty, japan	set			3									3	1,800.00	5,400.00
85. General pupose shearcutter, 170M, 1.2mm	pcs.				5						5		10	300.00	3,000.00
86. Long nose plier, 5", w/ spring return	pcs.				5						5		10	250.00	2,500.00
87. Side cutter plier, 5". w/ spring return	pcs.				5						5		10	250.00	2,500.00
88. Hot air soldering tool, variable temp., 220V	set							1					1	4,000.00	4,000.00

89. Soldering iron, 30-40w, 220VAC, ceramic tip	pcs.			5					5			10	250.00	2,500.00
90. Wireless microphone, professional, UHF	set	1						1				2	15,000.00	30,000.00
91. Power Amplifier 300-400 WRMS, balanced/unbalanced input	sets						1					1	40,000.00	40,000.00
92. Dynamic microphone, 600Ω, balance, prof.	pcs.	1						1				2	5,000.00	10,000.00
93. DVD player, professional, balance output	pcs.			1					1			2	6,000.00	12,000.00
F. Food Technology														
94. 6 pcs. Dinner set, (dinner, breakfast, soup, cup and saucer	sets			1				1				2	2,000.00	4,000.00
95. Flatwares, 6 pcs./set, stainless	sets			1				1				2	2,000.00	4,000.00
96. Goblet	doz.			1				1				2	1,500.00	3,000.00
97. Red wine glass	doz.			1				1				2	1,500.00	3,000.00
98. High ball glass	doz.			1				1				2	1,200.00	2,400.00
99. Wine bucket	pc.		1									1	500.00	500.00
100. Ice bucket	pc.		1									1	300.00	300.00
101. Water pitcher, glass	pc.		1									1	450.00	450.00
102. Wine bottle opener	pc.		1									1	150.00	150.00
103. Rubber scraper, heavy duty	pc.		1									1	350.00	350.00
104. Jigger	pc.			1								1	300.00	300.00
105. Cocktail shaker	pc.			1								1	300.00	300.00
106. Bar spoon	pc.			1								1	350.00	350.00
107. Punch bowl w/ ladle	set			1								1	1,500.00	1,500.00
108. Stirrer	set			1								1	250.00	250.00
109. Soup turren	set					1						1	450.00	450.00
110. Chafing dish, rectangular, medium	pc.					3			3			6	1,200.00	7,200.00
111 Cloth tetoron, mint green	mtrs.					5						5	80.00	400.00
112. Dry measurring cup, stainless	set					1						1	400.00	400.00
113. Glass measuring cup	set					1						1	450.00	450.00
114. Measuring spoon, stainless	set							1				1	400.00	400.00
115. Mixing bowl, stainless	set							1				1	2,000.00	2,000.00
116. Cutleries, (paring, utility boning, carver & chef knife)	set							1				1	1,000.00	1,000.00
117. Steamer	set							1				1	600.00	600.00
118. Casserole, 4 pcs./set	set							1				1	3,000.00	3,000.00
119. Fruit juicer, heavy duty	set								1			1	10,000.00	10,000.00
120. Blender, heavy duty	set								1			1	2,500.00	2,500.00
121. Pastry maker	set								1			1	800.00	800.00
134. Kitchen knife, stainless	set	1										1	6,000.00	6,000.00
135. Cake decorator	set	3							3			6	800.00	4,800.00
136. 6 pcs. Dinner set, (dinner, breakfast, soup, cup and saucer	set			1								1	2,000.00	2,000.00
137. Flatwares, 6 pcs./set, stainless	set			1								1	2,000.00	2,000.00
138. Goblet	doz.			1								1	1,500.00	1,500.00
139. Red wine glass	doz.			1								1	1,500.00	1,500.00
140. High ball glass	doz.			1								1	1,200.00	1,200.00
141. Wine bucket	pc.				2							2	500.00	1,000.00

142. Ice bucket	pc.					5							5	300.00	1,500.00	
143. Chafing dish, rectangular, medium	pc.					5							5	1,200.00	6,000.00	
144. Cloth tetoron, mint green	mtrs.					5							5	80.00	400.00	
145. Dry measurring cup, stainless	set					1							1	400.00	400.00	
146. Glass measuring cup	set						1						1	450.00	450.00	
147. Measuring spoon, stainless	set						1						1	400.00	400.00	
148. Mixing bowl, stainless	set						2						2	2,000.00	4,000.00	
149. Steamer	set						1						1	600.00	600.00	
150. Casserole, 4 pcs./set	set						1						1	3,000.00	3,000.00	
151. Fruit juicer, heavy duty	set							1					1	10,000.00	10,000.00	
152. Blender, heavy duty	set							1					1	2,500.00	2,500.00	
G. Cosmetology																
153. Hair flat iron (original), 220 VAC	pcs.				1								1	1,200.00	1,200.00	
154. Hair Clipper Kit, 220VAC, heavy duty, japan	sets				2								2	1,800.00	3,600.00	
155. Foot Spa machine	set				1								1	2,000.00	2,000.00	
156. Facial bed, folding	sets				2								2	5,000.00	10,000.00	
157. Plastic cape	pcs.				6								6	150.00	900.00	
158. Rubber gloves, for Beautician	pairs				4								4	100.00	400.00	
167. Ear pad	pairs				4								4	100.00	400.00	
159. Heating Cap	sets				2								2	150.00	300.00	
160. Hand Blower/Dryer, 220VAC	sets				2								2	600.00	1,200.00	
161. Revolving chair for hair cutting	set				2								2	4,000.00	8,000.00	
162. Shampoo chair w/ lavatory	set				1								1	4,000.00	4,000.00	
163. Revolving chair for hair cutting	set				1								1	4,000.00	4,000.00	
164. Hair Blower, 220VAC, heavy duty	set				1								1	1,500.00	1,500.00	
167. Foot spa machine. 220VAC	set				1								1	5,000.00	5,000.00	
168. Hair clipper kit, 220VAC, heavy duty, japan	pcs.				1								1	1,800.00	1,800.00	
167. Foot spa machine. 220VAC	set				1								1	5,000.00	5,000.00	
168. Hair clipper kit, 220VAC, heavy duty, japan	pcs.				1								1	1,800.00	1,800.00	
169. Plastic cape	pcs.				4								4	100.00	400.00	
170. Hand Blower/Dryer, 220VAC	sets				1								1	600.00	600.00	
E. Garments Technology																
171. High speed straight sewing machine, self oiling	set											1	2	20,000.00	40,000.00	
172. Ironing board	pc.												1	1,300.00	1,300.00	
173. Emergency lighthing unit, LED type	set												1	1,800.00	1,800.00	
174. High speed straight sewing machine, self oiling	set			1						1			2	20,000.00	40,000.00	
175. Electric flat iron, 1000W, 220VAC	pc.			1									1	1,200.00	1,200.00	
176. High speed straight sewing machine, self oiling	set				1								1	20,000.00	20,000.00	
177. Embriodery machine, self oiling	set				1								1	18,500.00	18,500.00	
178. Over edger machine, self oiling	set				1								1	35,000.00	35,000.00	
179. Fitting mirror, 3' x 6'	pc.				1								1	2,500.00	2,500.00	
180. Cutting shear	pcs									3			3	2,500.00	7,500.00	
181. Scissors	pcs.									2			2	400.00	800.00	
182. Pinking shears	pc.									1			1	1,500.00	1,500.00	
183. Button hole scissors	pc.									1			1	2,000.00	2,000.00	

184 High speed straight sewing machine, self oiling	set													1	20,000.00	20,000.00	
EQUIPMENT FOR PHYSICAL PLANT SERVICES																-	
One Bagger Concrete Mixer	unit	1												1	45,000.00	45,000.00	
Jack Saw (24 teeth)	unit		1											1	3,000.00	3,000.00	
Jack Saw (18 teeth)	unit			1										1	2,900.00	2,900.00	
Chain Saw	sets	1												1	16,197.50	16,197.50	
EQUIPMENT - THE TRADESMAN																	
Computer, Pentium Dual Core	unit		1											1	18,588.00	18,588.00	
CPU only (Replacement)	unit		1											1	5,000.00	5,000.00	
DSLR Camera Canon	unit		1											1	38,000.00	38,000.00	
Bulletin Board, 1m x 1.5 m.	unit		1											1	5,500.00	5,500.00	
Bookshelf	unit		1											1	2,000.00	2,000.00	
Table w/ glass	unit		1											1	3,000.00	3,000.00	
Digital Voice Camera 4GB memory, recording & playback format	unit		1											1	10,800.00	10,800.00	
EQUIPMENT - IGP INTERNET CAFÉ																0	-
COMPUTER SET	units		10					20						30	35,000.00	1,050,000.00	
Aircon unit, 2HP	unit							1						1	32,000.00	32,000.00	
CASPED EQUIPMENT																0	-
Copier machine w/ scanner	unit	1												1	32,000.00	32,000.00	
Camera	unit	1												1	11,900.00	11,900.00	
Netbook computer	unit	1												1	16,000.00	16,000.00	
Keyboard "Organ" (for instructinal)	unit		1											1	40,000.00	40,000.00	
CASPED DRUM & BUGLE CORPS																0	-
Snair Drum #14	Pcs.	8												8	2,600.00	20,800.00	
Quadro plates	Set	2												2	6,000.00	12,000.00	
King size xylophone	Pcs.	4												4	4,800.00	19,200.00	
Bass Drum	Pcs.	2												2	5,600.00	11,200.00	
Parade Drum	Pcs.	4												4	2,600.00	10,400.00	
Office Supplies																	
OFFICIAL RECEIPT OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES	BOOKLET	1000												1000	100.00	100,000.00	
Adding Machine paper, 57mm x 70mm	pc.	23						3			20			46	21.00	966.00	
Ballpoint pen, black	pc.	61	16	14	32	10	2	76	4	5	45	3	2	270	8.00	2,160.00	
Ballpoint pen, blue	pc.	60	16	80	15	6	8	47	4	4	21	2	2	265		-	
Ballpoint pen, red	pc.			3		3		2	1					9	7.00	63.00	
Ballpoint pen, black, 12pcs./box	box	18			2			15	1	1	1			38	48.00	1,824.00	
Ballpoint pen, blue, 12pc./box	box	3			1			1	1		1			7	48.00	336.00	
Battery, AA, Energizer	pack	3						3						6	150.00	900.00	
Battery, AAA, Energizer	pack	4	6		6	4		6	4		10			40	50.00	2,000.00	
Card Reader	pc.	1												1	200.00	200.00	
Cartolina, red	pack				1									1	90.00	90.00	
Cartolina, blue, 10s/pack	pack				1									1	90.00	90.00	
Cartolina, pink, 10s/pack	pack				1									1	90.00	90.00	

Cartolina, golden yellow, 20s/pack	pack				1								1	90.00	90.00
Cartolina, yellow, 20s/pack	pack	1											1	69.25	69.25
Cartolina, green, 20s/pack	pack				1								1	90.00	90.00
Chalk, colored	box		2			2							4	28.00	112.00
Chalk, tailored	box					1							1	50.00	50.00
Clip, double binder, 32mm, 12s/box	box	1						1					2	15.85	31.70
Correction Pen	pc.	4	3		1	3		4	3				18	45.00	810.00
Correction Pen, Uni, rolling ball metal tip	box	1.5			1								3	720.00	1,800.00
Correction Tape	pair	4			6	2	4	2	6		2		26	24.00	624.00
Correction fluid, water-base, 15ml.	bottle	46	2	5	13	5	14	28	7	2	10		132	28.00	3,696.00
Copy paper long, subs. 24	ream	25			10								35	189.20	6,622.00
Copy paper short, subs. 24	ream	25			5								30	160.80	4,824.00
Date Stamp 4mm	pc.	3						3					6	38.00	228.00
Elmer's Glue, big	bottle		3										3	55.35	166.05
Envelope, long, brown	pc.	40	10	25	10	50		10	40		10		195	6.00	1,170.00
Envelope, short, brown	pc.	10	150		10	30		10			10		220	5.00	1,100.00
Envelope, mailing, w/ SSU logo	box		1					1					1	650.00	1,300.00
Expanding envelope	pc.			40									40	18.50	740.00
Folder, 14pts., legal size	pc.	1			10			10			10		31	6.00	186.00
Folder, 14pts., short	pc.	10			10			10			10		40	4.50	180.00
French curve	pc.					2							2	40.00	80.00
General Form No. 12 (Inventory Form) per sample	pc.	3000											3000	1.00	3,000.00
Lead, pencil, Staedtler .5	tube		3										3	25.55	76.65
Manila Paper	pack	2				2				2			6	75.00	450.00
Marking pen for transparency	set		1		1								2	88.30	176.60
OHP bulb (halogen bulb)	pc.		5				2			5			12	90.00	1,080.00
Paper fastener, plastic coated	box	13	9	1	7			8		5	1	2	46	65.00	2,990.00
Paper, Bond, 8 1/2" x 11" (short)	ream	5	10										15	135.00	2,025.00
Paper, Mimeo, 8 1/2" x 11" (short/A4), whitewove	ream	31	4	13	20	10	2	31	2	7	18	2	142	135.00	19,170.00
Paper, Mimeo, 8 1/2" x 11" (long), whitewove	ream	54	1	25	34	23	1	63	1	16	23	1	243	138.00	33,534.00
Paper One A3 size, Premium copier, 70gsm.	ream		5						5				10	500.00	5,000.00
Paper One A3 size, Premium copier, 80gsm.	ream	1	6	1	1				5	1	1	2	18	650.00	11,700.00
Paste, water-well 200 brms.	jar				1				1				2	54.00	108.00
Pencil, mechanical	pc.	1											1	280.55	280.55
Pilot Ink, black 50ml.	bottle	5						5					10	135.00	675.00
Pins micro	pc.	2					2				2		6	250.00	1,500.00
Push pin, hammer head type, 100s/box	box	2	1		2								5	30.00	150.00
PVC Cover, A4 size, white, 12pcs./box	box	2	3				3	2					10	96.00	960.00
PVC Cover, A4 size, blue, 12pcs./box	box	2						2					4	96.00	384.00
Rechargeable battery, size AA	pair	1				1							2	700.00	1,400.00
Rechargeable battery, size AAA	pc.	2						2					4	155.00	620.00
Ribbon Adding machine DR-140L	pc.	3						3					6	40.00	240.00
Ribbon cartridge, Checkwriter series 9000	pc.	1											1	9,500.00	9,500.00
Refill Ink, board marker, black	bottle	2	3			3	2						10	40.00	400.00
Refill Ink, board marker, blue	bottle		3				2			1			6	40.00	240.00

Refill Ink, board marker, red	bottle		3									3	40.00	120.00
Refill ink, permanent marker	bottle				1	3						4	75.00	300.00
Ring binder 1-1/2" dia. Black	pc.	3						3				6	50.00	300.00
Tape, blank for micro cassette	pack	3			3			3				9	150.00	1,350.00
T-square	pc.					1						1	20.00	20.00
Triangle	pc.					2						2	20.00	40.00
Special Board Paper, long	pack	10				5		10				25	38.00	950.00
Special Board Paper, A4	pack		5			5						10	30.00	300.00
Special Board Paper, long	pack	5	5	10				5				5	40.00	200.00
Special Board paper (for board meetings)	pack	13			13			13		13		52	95.00	4,940.00
Special Board Paper, long, 10s/pack	pack					10						10	35.00	350.00
Sticker Paper White, Long	Pack			2			5					7	45.00	315.00
Staple wire #23/8mm (for Industrial stapler)	box			1								1	75.00	75.00
Staple wire #23/13mm (for Industrial stapler)	box			1								1	75.00	75.00
Thumb tacks	box	1			2							3	12.00	36.00
Yellow Pad	pad	1			1							2	28.00	56.00
*Other Office Supplies & Materials/Devices														
Call Bell	pc.	3										3	78.00	234.00
Charge roller (for Gestetner Copier machine	pc.											1	3,100.00	3,100.00
Cleaning blade for Gestetner copier machine	pc.	1										1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Clock	pc.	2										2	1,200.00	2,400.00
Cork board, 2x4	pc.	1	1									2	587.00	1,174.00
Cork board, 4'x8'	pc.	2				2						4	587.00	2,348.00
Cork board, 4'x8'	pc.			1								1	1,800.00	1,800.00
Data folder, size 2"x9"x16" made of chipboard	pc.	130										130	90.00	11,700.00
Developer (for Digital Copier machine	pc.	1										1	1,370.00	1,370.00
Developer (for Gestetner Copier machine	pc.	1										1	4,200.00	4,200.00
Developer toner TN 116	pc.			3				2				5	3,440.00	17,200.00
Door Knob/Door lock, high quality	pc.	8										8	540.00	4,320.00
Drum kit for iNeo 163V, (Copier)	set		1			1						2	13,000.00	26,000.00
Drum Unit (for Gestetner Copier Machine	pc.	1										1	7,300.00	7,300.00
Drum cartridge, AL-100 DR, black Sharp	pc.	1		1	1		1					4	2,500.00	10,000.00
Emergency lamp, rechargeable, wall mounted	pc.	2										2	1,500.00	3,000.00
File Tray (high class silver metal, 3-layer	pc.	2										2	400.00	800.00
Drum kit (digital copier)	pc.				1							1	9,880.00	9,880.00
Faucets	pc.		12									12	100.00	1,200.00
Fuser roller								1				1	3,700.00	3,700.00
Head cuff	pc.	3										3	450.00	1,350.00
ID Printer cleaner	pc.	2			1			1		1		5	3,437.50	17,187.50
ID sling, dark blue w/ SSU logo (TAG LACE)	pc.	2980										2980	32.00	95,360.00
Imaging unit (for copier machine)	pc.					1			1			2	21,870.48	43,740.96
Industrial stapler, 13mm	pc.		1									1	2,000.00	2,000.00
KS Master B4 for RISO	tube	26			1		12	1		1	6	47	1,200.00	56,400.00
KS-Ink black for RISO	tube	21			1		7	1		1		31	1,350.00	41,850.00

Level bar	pc.	1												1	25.00	25.00
Medals, Bronze, w/ SsU logo, 2"	pc.	75												75	65.00	4,875.00
Medals, Gold, w/ SsU logo, 2"	pc.	75												75	65.00	4,875.00
Medals, Silver, w/ SsU logo, 2"	pc.	75												75	65.00	4,875.00
Measuring tape, (Push-pull tape), 8-meters	pc.	1	1											2	150.00	300.00
Measuring tape (50mm)	pc.	1												1	500.00	500.00
Notarial seal #23	box	25	5					4						34	45.00	1,530.00
Numbering Machine, automatic 8-digit	pc.	2												2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Office curtains (navy blue	meter			30										30	75.00	3,750.00
Office curtains (cream, katrina plain or w/ design)	meter	105												105	150.00	15,750.00
Padlock #5, HD	pc.		2											2	600.00	1,200.00
Padlock heavy duty	pc.						4							4	350.00	1,400.00
Rain boots, large/x.large size	pair		3											3	450.00	1,350.00
Rain coat, large/x.large size	pc.		3											3	500.00	1,500.00
Rechargeable halogen searchlight	pc.	3												3	2,040.00	6,120.00
Stapler w/ remover, HD, uses #35 staplewire	pc.	1												1	175.00	175.00
Table top glass, 30"x38"x1/4"	pc.		1											1	3,000.00	3,000.00
Tarpauline printing (CSC Anniversary)	sht.							1						1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Curtains, 1 1/2 meters x 3 meters	Panel				27									27	400.00	10,800.00
2 sets Curtains (8 pcs./set)	pc.		16											16	300.00	4,800.00
Paint, cream	gal.		2											2	500.00	1,000.00
Contingency Fund															25,000.00	25,000.00
Tarpaulines	sq.ft.						8			8				16	25.00	400.00
Tarpaulins, 5 x 8	sq.ft.				2									2	25.00	50.00
Tarpaulins, 2 x 3	sq.ft.				4									4	25.00	100.00
Tarpaulins, Organizational chart (3 ft., 6 in. x 3 ft., 11 in.)	sq.ft.				3									3	25.00	75.00
Tarpaulins, Mission/Vission/Goals (5ft, 2 in. x 3ft., 2ft, 9 in)	sq.ft.				7									7	25.00	175.00
Blinds, (4ft., 2in x 3ft., 9in)	Panel				6									6	750.00	4,500.00
White Boards, 6ft, 10 in x 3ft. 11 in)	sq.ft.				4									4	2,000.00	8,000.00
Toner Cartridge (Samsung copier, 3 in 1)	cart.		3			3		1		1				8	4,600.00	36,800.00
Toner Cartridge (for Digital Copier)	cart.	1	1		1		1			1				5	3,125.00	15,625.00
Toner CANON NPG-32	tube		2				2							6	4,500.00	27,000.00
Toner cartridge digital copier machine	pc.	2			2									4	3,438.00	13,752.00
Toner cartridge Sharp AR-153E	pc.	1			1									2	3,500.00	7,000.00
Toner cartridge Sharp AR-152FT	pc.						1			1				2	3,000.00	6,000.00
Toner cartridge Photo copier machine	pc.			1				1						2	3,600.00	7,200.00
Toner cartridge, (Develop iNeo 163v	pc.	2						2						4	2,900.00	11,600.00
Toner cartridge, (Develop iNeo 164)	pc.	2		1				1						4	3,200.00	12,800.00
Toner cartridge, (Develop iNeo TN113	pc.	2					2							4	3,100.00	12,400.00
Toner cartridge, (Develop iNeo TN114	pc.	3			3			3				3		12	3,140.00	37,680.00
Toner cartridge, (Develop iNeo TN116	pc.	3	2		3			2		3			1	14	7,000.00	98,000.00
Toner cartridge, (Develop iNeo TN116+B69	box			2										2	3,500.00	7,000.00
Toner for MP 1500 Copier Machine	cart.	1			1			1				1		4	2,710.00	10,840.00

Toner for Colored Copier Machine MPC2030, (black, cyan, magenta, yellow)	package	1											1	50,000.00	50,000.00
Toner TN 216 K	pc.						1						1	10,450.00	10,450.00
Toner TN 216 Y	pc.						1						1	13,150.00	13,150.00
Toner TN 216 M	pc.						1						1	13,150.00	13,150.00
Toner TN 216 C	pc.						1						1	13,150.00	13,150.00
Tradesman Banner	pc.		1										1	800.00	800.00
Twine plastic, one kilo per roll	roll		1										1	47.92	47.92
TD cartridge, AL-100 DR	pc.	1		1	1		1						4	2,500.00	10,000.00
Whiteboard, 6ft. X 10" x 3ft. X 11"	pc.						1		3				4	2,000.00	8,000.00
Whiteboard, 4"x8"	pc.	2											2	4,000.00	8,000.00
Yellow Pad	pad		5										5	35.00	175.00
YMCKOI-5-panel Color Ribbon	units	3			8			3					14	4,750.00	66,500.00
3/8" heavy duty staple wire	box	1					1						2	250.00	500.00
1/2" heavy duty staple wire	box	1					1						2	250.00	500.00
Incidental Expenses for packaging, wrapping and ribbons)													0		5,000.00
Padlock	pc.	12	5					2					19	350.00	6,650.00
9volts rechargeable battery and metal detector charger	pc.	2											2	816.00	1,632.00
Bayan DSL WIFI, Bundle Plan, Basic Phone package plus 1.5 Mbps wifi (1 year)															17,988.00
Flash drive 16GB cap., USB port compatible	pc.		2										2	306.00	612.00
OTHER JANITORIAL SUPPLIES															
Chlorine solution	kilo	4	1		2	1	2	2	3	1		2	18	100.00	1,800.00
Dishwashing liquid	bottle	3				3				3			9	50.00	450.00
Feather Duster	pc.	3	4		1			1			1		10	40.00	400.00
Floor Rug	pc.				10				10				20	150.00	3,000.00
Floor wax (red dye, 2 liters/can	can				20								20	150.00	3,000.00
Glass Cleaner	bottle	1											1	250.00	250.00
Glass Cleanser	Pcs	4			4		12		4				24	265.05	6,361.20
Hand Towel (Good Morning)	Pcs	2	2	2	10	4	2		10		2	2	38	20.00	760.00
Liquid soap	bottle		2				2						4	45.00	180.00
Lysol Antiseptic Sol'n or sanitizer 500mL	Bottle	1	1		1	1				1	1		6	150.00	900.00
Muriatic Acid	gals	21			4		1	5			5		36	74.50	2,682.00
Muriatic Acid (liter)	Bottle	10	6	2	2	10	6	2	2	10	6	2	58	55.20	3,201.60
Pail, plastic	pc.	2	2						2				6	120.00	720.00
Sanitary Plunder Pump (heavy duty)	pc.				1								1	300.00	300.00
Scotch Brite	Pcs	2			2						2		6	38.00	228.00
Toilet Bowl Brush with Handle	Pc	3				4				4			11	50.00	550.00
Toilet bowl brush	pc.	2			3				3				8	47.50	380.00
Toilet floor brush	pc.				3				3				6	30.00	180.00
Toilet pump, rubber	pc.	2											2	50.00	100.00
Toilet softener	liter				2				2				4	200.00	800.00
Trash Cans (Big w/cover)	Pcs	3											3	120.00	360.00
Zonrox, big	bottle	3				3				3			9	80.00	720.00
													0		-
CASPED CULTURAL SUPPLIES													0		-

Multi color (neon color) (alfagina) neon green	Meter	10												10	40.00	400.00
Multi color (neon color) (alfagina) neon orange	Meter	10												10	40.00	400.00
Multi color (neon color) (alfagina) aqua blue	Meter	10												10	40.00	400.00
Multi color (neon color) (alfagina) white	Meter	10												10	40.00	400.00
Multi color (neon color) (alfagina) black	Meter	10												10	40.00	400.00
Coco cloth	Meter	20												20	38.00	760.00
Spangles (gold)	Kilo	1												1	210.00	210.00
Spangles (silver)	Kilo	1												1	210.00	210.00
Spangles (blue)	kilo	1												1	210.00	210.00
Spangles (red)	Kilo	1												1	210.00	210.00
Glue gun	Pcs.	5												5	280.00	1,400.00
Sombrero	Pcs.	25												25	25.00	625.00
Foam (1/8 size)	Pcs.	3												3	800.00	2,400.00
Malong (assorted)	Pcs	20												20	400.00	8,000.00
Maria clara (blouse)	Pcs	25												25	270.00	6,750.00
Tobaw (muslim scarf)	Pcs	25												25	180.00	4,500.00
Tights and leotards (black)	Pcs	25												25	280.00	7,000.00
Ifugao bahag	Pcs	10												10	120.00	1,200.00
Banga	set	6												6	140.00	840.00
Fan (white)	Pcs	20												20	60.00	1,200.00
Corsage (yellow)	Pcs	10												10	60.00	600.00
Corsage (white)	Pcs	10												10	60.00	600.00
Corsage (blue)	Pcs	10												10	60.00	600.00
Earrings (pearl)	Pair	10												10	60.00	600.00
Necklace (pearl)	Pcs	10												10	70.00	700.00
Barong tagalong (free size)	Pcs	15												15	480.00	7,200.00
Camisa Tsino (red)	Pcs	15												15	160.00	2,400.00
Camisa Tsino (white)	Pcs	15												15	160.00	2,400.00
Camisa Tsino (aqua blue)	Pcs	15												15	160.00	2,400.00
Camisa Tsino (avocado green)	Pcs	15												15	160.00	2,400.00
Kimona	Pcs	15												15	350.00	5,250.00
Paplain (tela) for skirt	Meter	25												25	75.00	1,875.00
Paplain (tela) for skirt) white)	Meter	12.5												13	75.00	937.50
Paplain (tela) for skirt) black	Meter	12.5												13	75.00	937.50
Cloth (flowery) for skirt	Meter	12.5												13	80.00	1,000.00
Make up kit	Set	1												1	3,500.00	3,500.00
Scarf (georgette) (girls)	Meter	25												25	85.00	2,125.00
Scarf (bridal satin) silver	Meter	25												25	85.00	2,125.00
Scarf (bridal satin) (boys)gold	Meter	25												25	85.00	2,125.00
														0		-
CAS PHYSICS/CHEM SUPPLIES														0		-
Stopwatch	2 pcs						2							2	500.00	1,000.00
Thermometer	2 pcs						2							2	100.00	200.00
Aceton	1gal								1					1	500.00	500.00
PH Paper	10 sets	2					2			2				8	50.00	400.00

Hydrogen Peroxide	1 liter								1				1	300.00	300.00	
Micro Caliper	3 pcs							1	1				3	500.00	1,500.00	
Emergency lamp	6 pcs	3						3					6	1,200.00	7,200.00	
Ethyl Alcohol	1 gal							1					1	500.00	500.00	
COED LABORATORY SUPPLIES																
1. Cover Slips	box												2	90.00	180.00	
2. Litmus paper	box												5	40.00	200.00	
4. Potassium dichronate crystal	100 g.												1	300.00	300.00	
5. Para forsaldehyde	100 ml.												1	100.00	100.00	
6. Acid Alcohol	1 ltr.												1	980.00	980.00	
7. Activated Carbon	100 g.												1	60.00	60.00	
8. Copper Sulfate	100 g.												1	60.00	60.00	
9. Nitric Acid	1 ltr.												1	800.00	800.00	
10. Iron Filings	100 g.												1	60.00	60.00	
11. Nosey Zinc	100 g.												2	220.00	440.00	
12. Petroleum Ether	100 ml.												1	160.00	160.00	
20. Phenolphtakein	100 ml.												2	120.00	240.00	
14. PVA (Polyvinyl)	100 g.												2	200.00	400.00	
15. Glucose	500 g.												1	400.00	400.00	
16. NaON pellets	500 ml.												1	500.00	500.00	
17. HCl Hydrochroric Acid	500 ml.												1	500.00	500.00	
18. Glycerine	500 ml.												1	500.00	500.00	
21. Bromothynol Blue	500 ml.												1	500.00	500.00	
1. Besin Y	100 ml.												2	220.00	440.00	
2. Green Stain set 1	set												1	2,100.00	2,100.00	
3. Safranin Red	100 ml.												2	640.00	1,280.00	
4. Nutrient Agar	100 g.												2	640.00	1,280.00	
5. Orange G	100 ml.												2	980.00	1,960.00	
6. PDA (Pointo Dextrose Agar)	100 g.												2	600.00	1,200.00	
7. Acetone	ltr.												3	680.00	2,040.00	
8. OHP Bulb, Halogen bulb	piece												10	90.00	900.00	
COLLEGE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY																
OFFICE AND CLASSROOM SUPPLIES																
1. Ink Cartidge, #17, black, Lexmark, replacement	pcs.		1	1		1	1			1	1			6	1,100.00	6,600.00
2. Ink Cartidge, #27, colored, Lexmark, replacement	pcs.		1	1		1	1			1	1			6	1,300.00	7,800.00
3. Printer ribbon, #8750 (LX-300), replacement	pcs.			1							1			2	100.00	200.00
4. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x9"x15-3/4")	pcs.	20		20		20			20					80	64.43	5,154.24
5. TAPE, masking, 24mm, 50 meters length	rls.					20					20			40	48.05	1,922.00
6. TAPE, transparent, 24mm, 50 meters	rls.					20					20			40	15.29	611.60
7. Special Paper, Board, long, mint green	packs	2				2								4	40.00	160.00
8. Special Paper, Board, long, peach	packs	3				3								6	40.00	240.00
9. Folder, Long	pcs.	50				50								100	12.00	1,200.00
10. Folder, A4	pcs.	50				50								100	8.00	800.00
11. Manila Paper	pcs.					100			100					200	4.00	800.00

12. Pencil, Mongol #2	bxs.		3			3					6	75.00	450.00
13. Glass cleaner, big	pcs.		1			1					2	300.00	600.00
14. Air Freshener, spray big	pcs.		1								1	270.00	270.00
15. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, A4 size, 50s/pack	pack		50			50					100	206.39	20,638.80
16. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, legal size, 50s/pack	pack		50			50					100	219.49	21,949.20
17. Board Marker, black, refillable	pcs.	40			40		40		40		160	168.00	26,880.00
18. Board Marker, blue, refillable	pcs.	40			40		40		40		160	168.00	26,880.00
19. Board Marker, red, refillable	pcs.	40			40		40		40		160	168.00	26,880.00
Note: Items Nos. 1 to 19 will be charge to UI													
20. ACETATE, gauge #3, 50m in length	rls.			1							1	700.00	700.00
21. Thumbtacks, plastic coated	bxs.		4			4					8	20.00	160.00
22. Book Paper, Long (8.5" X 13")	rms.	10			10		10				30	230.00	6,900.00
23. PAPER, Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	rms.	10			10		10				30	210.00	6,300.00
24. Board Marker, refill, black	btls.	40					40				80	125.00	10,000.00
25. Board Marker, refill, blue	btls.	40					40				80	125.00	10,000.00
26. Board Marker, refill, red	btls.	40					40				80	125.00	10,000.00
27. Stabilo, green	pcs.			5				5			10	25.00	250.00
28. Soft broom	pcs.				40						40	125.58	5,023.20
29. Stick broom	pcs.				40						40	18.56	742.40
30. Cartolina, white	shts.		40				40				80	6.50	520.00
31. Cartolina, blue	shts.		40				40				80	6.50	520.00
32. Cartolina, yellow	shts.		40				40				80	6.50	520.00
33. Cartolina, green	shts.		40				40				80	6.50	520.00
34. Dry cell, 1.5V, size "AA", energizer	pcs.				20			20			40	120.00	4,800.00
35. Dry cell, 1.5V, size "AAA", energizer	pcs.				20			20			40	135.00	5,400.00
36. Dry cell, 9V, energizer	pcs.				20			20			40	80.00	3,200.00
37. Curtain cloth (per sample)	mts			50							50	75.00	3,750.00
38. FLOOR WAX, paste, red, 2kgs.	cans	20					20				40	327.60	13,104.00
39. TOILET BOWL & URINAL CLEANER, 900ml	cans	20					20				40	70.98	2,839.20
40. latex paint, white, flat	gals	4					4				8	450.00	3,600.00
41. Tinting color, green, latex	pint	4					4				8	50.00	400.00
42. PE T- fittings, ½Ø	pcs.				10			10			20	260.00	5,200.00
43. PE Union coupling fittings, ½Ø	pcs.				10			10			20	260.00	5,200.00
B. JANITORIAL SUPPLIES											0		
58. DETERGENT BAR, min 392 grams net mass, four(4) pcs per bar	bar		4				4				8	19.11	152.88
59. DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 500gms.	pouch		3				3				6	24.02	144.12
60. DISINFECTANT SPRAY, 400 grams net content	can		3				3				6	160.52	963.14
61. DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle	piece		1				1				2	34.94	69.89
61. MOPHEAD, 100% rayon, 400g	piece		4				4				8	81.90	655.20
62. TOILET DEODORANT CAKE, 99% paradichlorobenzene, 50gms, 3 pcs/pack	box		15				15				30	30.58	917.28
63. SCOURING PAD, economy size	pack		10				10				20	141.96	2,839.20
64. Muriatic Acid	gls.		5				5				10	160.00	1,600.00
C. ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY													

65. Soldering lead, 60/40	spl.					5					5		10	300.00	3,000.00
66. Copper Clad Board, 12" x 12", single sided	pcs					5					5		10	450.00	4,500.00
67. Ferric Chloride, (2 Ltrs./container)	ltrs.					10					10		20	750.00	15,000.00
68. Slodering Iron Heating Element, 220VAC, 30W	pcs.	15				30			30				75	30.00	2,250.00
69. Soldering iron tip, ceramic coated (long life), for 30W iron	pcs.	15				30			30				75	80.00	6,000.00
70. Desoldering tool, Heavy Duty	pcs.	4											4	1,200.00	4,800.00
71. Ammeter, 0-15A capacity, DC (for Mr. Amoyan)	pcs.	1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
72. 1N4744A, 15v, 1w zener diode	pcs.					5			5				10	20.00	200.00
73. Bridge Rectifier Diode, 30A/400v	pcs.					4			4				8	120.00	960.00
74. Transistor, 2SD669A	pcs.					5			5				10	25.00	250.00
75. Transistor, 2SD401	pcs.					3			3				6	30.00	180.00
76. Transistor, 2SC2344	pcs.					3			3				6	30.00	180.00
77. Transistor, 2SB546A	pcs.					3			3				6	30.00	180.00
78. Power transistor, 2SA 1216	pcs.				8								8	250.00	2,000.00
79. Power transistor, 2SC 2922	pcs.				8								8	250.00	2,000.00
Note: Items Nos. 20 to 79 will be charge to GAA															
80. Snake Cable, 24 channel, w/ male & female XLR	mtrs								30				30	300.00	9,000.00
81. AM Radio Receiver Kit, CMC 707	sets				2				2				4	350.00	1,400.00
82. 10,000/100, electrolytic	pcs.				2				2				4	500.00	2,000.00
D. ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY															
83. Electrical tape, big, armark	pcs.			4									4	30.00	120.00
84. Plastic moulding, 1/2"	pcs.			2									2	50.00	100.00
85. Insulated Staple wire, KS #1	bxs.			2									2	32.00	64.00
86. TW wire, #14, stranded, black	rl.			1									1	2,000.00	2,000.00
87. PDX wire, #14	rl.			1									1	2,350.00	2,350.00
88. Electrical tape, big, armark	pcs.	4											4	30.00	120.00
89. Plastic moulding, 1/2"	pcs.	2											2	50.00	100.00
90. Insulated Staple wire, KS #1	bxs.	2											2	32.00	64.00
91. TW wire, #14, stranded, black	rl.	1											1	2,000.00	2,000.00
92. PDX wire, #14	rl.	1							1				2	2,350.00	4,700.00
93. Electrical tape, big, armark	pcs.	4											4	30.00	120.00
94. Plastic moulding, 1/2"	pcs.	2											2	50.00	100.00
95. Insulated Staple wire, KS #1	bxs.	2											2	32.00	64.00
96. TW wire, #14, stranded, black	rl.	1											1	2,000.00	2,000.00
97. PDX wire, #14	rl.	1											1	2,350.00	2,350.00
98. Hook-up wire, #22, stranded black	spls.								1				1	250.00	250.00
99. Panel Board, 10 braches, w/ 30A circuit breaker	sets								1				1	2,500.00	2,500.00
100. Startostop push button, 220VAC, 10A	pcs.				1								1	150.00	150.00
101. Magnetic switch,	pc								1				1	1,600.00	1,600.00
102. Panel Board, 6 Braches	pcs.		1										1	200.00	200.00
104. PVC, 1/2"	pcs.		2										2	75.00	150.00
105. EMT, 1/2"	pcs.												0	150.00	-
106. Utility box, 2" x 4", plastic	pcs.		5										5	8.00	40.00
107. Junction box, 4" x 4", plastic	pcs.												0	10.00	-

108. Wall socket, 4", porcelain	pcs.		5									5	10.00	50.00
109. Plastic clip, 1/2"	pcs.											0	2.00	-
110. TW wire, #14, stranded, black	rl.					1						1	2,000.00	2,000.00
111. TW wire, #14, stranded, green	rl.											0	2,000.00	-
112. Industrial push button, green	pcs.											0	150.00	-
113. Industrial push button, red	pcs.											0	150.00	-
114. Indicating lamp, red	pcs.											0	150.00	-
115. Indicating lamp, yellow	pcs.											0	150.00	-
116. Wood screw, 3/8"	grs.											0	75.00	-
117. Meter base, socket type	pcs.											0	175.00	-
118. Polyvenyl Chloride, 1"	pcs.											0	150.00	-
119. C.O., Flush type, 2-gang, universal	pcs.											0	125.00	-
120. SPST switch, Flush type, 220VAC	pcs.											0	75.00	-
121. 3-way switch, Flush type, 220VAC	pcs.											0	85.00	-
122. Terminal lug, small	pcs.											0	25.00	-
123. Weather cap, 1"	pcs.											0	30.00	-
124. Incandescent bulb, 5W, 220VAC	pcs.											0	10.00	-
125. Triple pole double throw switch, 30A	pcs.							1				1	250.00	250.00
126. Thermal Overload relay	pcs.							1				1	175.00	175.00
127. Electrical tape, big, armark	pcs.	4										4	30.00	120.00
128. Plastic moulding, 1/2"	pcs.	2										2	50.00	100.00
129. Insulated Staple wire, KS #1	bxs.	2										2	32.00	64.00
130. TW wire, #14, stranded, black	rl.	1										1	2,000.00	2,000.00
131. PDX wire, #14	rl.	1										1	2,350.00	2,350.00
E. Automotive Technology														
132. Industrial Oxygen, (refill only)	tanks		1					1				2	1,100.00	2,200.00
133. Acetylene, (refill only)	tanks		1					1				2	1,700.00	3,400.00
134. G.I. Sheet, #18, galvabond	pcs.			1								1	1,300.00	1,300.00
135. G.I. Wire, # 12	kls.			2					2			4	80.00	320.00
136. Refrigerant oil, R134-A, 11kls/tank	tank				1							1	6,000.00	6,000.00
137. Refrigerant oil, R12,	kl.				1							1	500.00	500.00
138. Auto electrical terminal ends, eye type	bxs.			1								1	250.00	250.00
139. Electrical tape, big	rls.	2										2	60.00	120.00
140. Soldering lead, 60/40	rls.			1								1	300.00	300.00
141. G.I. Sheet, #18	pcs.				1							1	2,400.00	2,400.00
142. G.I. Wire,	kls.				1				1			2	80.00	160.00
143. Automotive wire, #16	rls.			1								1	100.00	100.00
144. Fuse	bx.		1									1	400.00	400.00
145. Electrical tape	rls.		1					1				2	60.00	120.00
146. Terminal ends	bx.			1								1	300.00	300.00
147. Eye terminal	bx.			1								1	300.00	300.00
148. Bulb	bx.				1							1	1,000.00	1,000.00
149. Battery, 12V	pc.					1						1	5,000.00	5,000.00
221. Welding Electrode, E613	kls.	5				5					5	15	80.00	1,200.00
222. Electrode Holder, 500A, heavy duty	pcs.			1					1			2	400.00	800.00

223. Steel brush, 10"	pcs.												0	100.00	-
224. Flat bar, ¼" x 1" x 20'	pcs.									2			2	350.00	700.00
225. Square bar, 10mm	pcs.									2			2	280.00	560.00
226. G.I. pipe, 2"Ø, #40	pcs.												0	1,100.00	-
227. Welding cable	mtrs.				15								15	80.00	1,200.00
228. Acetylene (refill only)	tank			1									1	1,800.00	1,800.00
229. Industrial Oxygen (refill only)	tank			1									1	1,200.00	1,200.00
230. Brake fluid	ltrs.			1									1	119.00	119.00
231. Engine oil, #30	gls.							1					1	720.00	720.00
232. Grease, #90	cans							1					1	92.00	92.00
233. Automotive wire, #16	rls.			1									1	900.00	900.00
234. Automotive wire, #14	rls.			1									1	900.00	900.00
235. Storage Battery	pcs.							1					1	2,500.00	2,500.00
235. G.I. Sheet, #26	pcs.	1											1	2,000.00	2,000.00
236. Welding Electrode #6011	cls.	4								4			8	80.00	640.00
237. Plastic Arm Chair, green	pcs.			25									25	400.00	10,000.00
238. Hand reviter	pc.					1							1	6,000.00	6,000.00
239. Pedestal grinder, 8"	pc.					1							1	600.00	600.00
240. Hacksaw blade, High speed	pcs.		6							6			12	50.00	600.00
241. G.I. Pipe, 2"Ø, #40	pcs.												0	1,100.00	-
242. Welding Eelctrode, E613	cls.		4							4			8	80.00	640.00
F. Drawing & Drafting Technology															
243. Drawing Instrument	set			2									2	2,000.00	4,000.00
244. French Curve	pcs.			4									4	200.00	800.00
245. Triangle, 30° x 60°, 12"	pcs.			4									4	150.00	600.00
246. Triangle, 45° x 90°, 12"	pcs.			4									4	150.00	600.00
247. Book Paper, Long (8.5" X 13")	rm.			1									1	230.00	230.00
248. PAPER, Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	rm.			1									1	210.00	210.00
249. T-square, 24"	pcs.			10									10	210.00	2,100.00
250. Drawing Instrument	set	2											2	2,000.00	4,000.00
251. French Curve	pcs.	4											4	200.00	800.00
252. Triangle, 30° x 60°, 12"	pcs.	4											4	150.00	600.00
253. Triangle, 45° x 90°, 12"	pcs.	4											4	150.00	600.00
254. Book Paper, Long (8.5" X 13")	rm.	1											1	230.00	230.00
255. PAPER, Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	rm.	1											1	210.00	210.00
256. T-square, 24"	pcs.	10											10	210.00	2,100.00
257. Drawing Instrument	set		2										2	2,000.00	4,000.00
258. French Curve	pcs.		4										4	200.00	800.00
259. Triangle, 30° x 60°, 12"	pcs.		4										4	150.00	600.00
260. Triangle, 45° x 90°, 12"	pcs.		4										4	150.00	600.00
261. Book Paper, Long (8.5" X 13")	rm.		1										1	230.00	230.00
262. PAPER, Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	rm.		1										1	210.00	210.00
263. T-square, 24"	pcs.		10										10	210.00	2,100.00

264. Drawing Instrument	set		2									2	2,000.00	4,000.00
265. French Curve	pcs.		4									4	200.00	800.00
266. Triangle, 30° x 60°, 12"	pcs.		4									4	150.00	600.00
267. Triangle, 45° x 90°, 12"	pcs.		4									4	150.00	600.00
268. Book Paper, Long (8.5" X 13")	rm.		1									1	230.00	230.00
269. PAPER, Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	rm.		1									1	210.00	210.00
270. T-square, 24"	pcs.		10									10	210.00	
271. Ink cartridge, Lexmark #17	pcs.		1				1					2	1,110.00	2,220.00
272. Ink cartridge, Lexmark #27	pcs.		1				1					2	1,300.00	2,600.00
273. Drawing Instrument	set			2								2	2,000.00	4,000.00
274. French Curve	pcs.			4								4	200.00	800.00
275. Triangle, 30° x 60°, 12"	pcs.			4								4	150.00	600.00
276. Triangle, 45° x 90°, 12"	pcs.			4								4	150.00	600.00
277. Book Paper, Long (8.5" X 13")	rm.			1								1	230.00	230.00
278. PAPER, Plain Paper Copier, 210mm x 297mm (A4) 70gsm	rm.			1								1	210.00	210.00
279. T-square, 24"	pcs.			10								10	210.00	2,100.00
280 Architectural Templates, 1:100	pcs.			1								1	200.00	200.00
281. Circle & ellipse template, 1:100	pcs.			1								1	200.00	200.00
282. Soft Pastel for artist,	pc.						1					1	1,500.00	1,500.00
283. ½" Artist brush	pcs.						1					1	36.00	36.00
284. 1" Artist brush	pcs.						1					1	50.00	50.00
285. Colored Pen	set						1					1	500.00	500.00
286. Pen Brush, 24 colors	set						1					1	3,000.00	3,000.00
287. Paint brush, 4"	pcs.						1					1	30.00	30.00
G. Machine Shop Technology														
288. Twist Drill, 1/16" - ½"Ø, Heavy duty	set					1						1	5,000.00	5,000.00
289. Welding rod, 5mmØ	kg.					4						4	90.00	360.00
290. Hacksaw blade, 18tpi, 12"/300mm	pcs.					5						5	55.00	275.00
291. Power Hacksaw blade, 14"/1", 10tpi	pcs.					1						1	400.00	400.00
292. Flat belt, 1½"W	ft.					10						10	30.00	300.00
293. Flat belt, 1"W	ft.					10						10	25.00	250.00
294. GI sheet, #24	sht.					1						1	1,200.00	1,200.00
295. Momax Toolbit, 5/16"	pcs.								2			2	450.00	900.00
296. Momax Toolbit, ¼"	pcs.								2			2	350.00	700.00
297. Round bar 5/8"Ø x 20'	pcs.								2			2	500.00	1,000.00
298. Straight shank drill, 1/16" - ½"	set					1						1	3,000.00	3,000.00
299. Half taps. 5mm -20mm	set					1						1	3,500.00	3,500.00
300. Half taps, ½" - ¾"	set					1						1	3,500.00	3,500.00
301 Welding cable	mtrs.	15								15		30	300.00	9,000.00
302. Hand riveter, 8"	pc.									1		1	400.00	400.00
303. Power saw blade, 1½" x 18"	pcs.					1						1	1,000.00	1,000.00
305. Shafting CRS, 1½"	pc.											0	3,000.00	-
306. Shafting CRS, 1"	pc.					1						1	1,000.00	1,000.00

307. Shafting CRS, 1¼"	pc.												0	2,000.00	-	
308. Shafting CRS, 2"	pc.												0	3,500.00	-	
309. Welding Electrode, E603	kgs.			4					4				8	90.00	720.00	
310. GI sheet, #18	sht.								1				1	1,300.00	1,300.00	
311. Pillow block, 1" boreØ	pcs.	2											2	250.00	500.00	
312. Shafting CRS, 1½"	pc.			1									1	3,000.00	3,000.00	
313. Shafting CRS, 1"	pc.												0	1,000.00	-	
314. Shafting CRS, 1¼"	pc.												0	2,000.00	-	
315. Shafting CRS, 2"	pc.												0	3,500.00	-	
316. Welding Electrode, E603	kgs.			4					4				8	90.00	720.00	
317. GI sheet, #18	sht.			1					2				3	1,300.00	3,900.00	
318. GI pipe, #40, 1"	pc.	2											2	1,300.00	2,600.00	
319. Bearing, 6005	pcs.	4											4	120.00	480.00	
320. Single pulley, 5"Ø	pcs.	4											4	200.00	800.00	
321. Double pulley, 1"Ø bore, (2 x 3)	pcs.	2											2	300.00	600.00	
H. Civil Technology																
322. Hardeflex, ¼" x 4' x 8'	shts.				4					4				8	1,000.00	8,000.00
323. Lumber, 2" x 3" x 12', red lawaan	pcs.			40										40	230.00	9,200.00
324. CWN, 4"	cls.				4					4				8	50.00	400.00
325. CWN, 1"	cls.				2					2				4	45.00	180.00
326. CWN, 5"	cls.				4					4				8	60.00	480.00
327. CWN, 3"	cls.				3					3				6	60.00	360.00
328. Hardeflex nail	cls.				2					2				4	150.00	600.00
329. Finishing nail, 1"	cls.				2					2				4	50.00	200.00
330. Finishing nail, 1½"	cls.				3					3				6	60.00	360.00
331. Finishing nail, 2"	cls.				3					3				6	70.00	420.00
332. Enamel paint, white, lacquer	gls.			2						2				4	280.00	1,120.00
333. Tinting color, red, yellow, blue (4/color)	pint			2						2				4	40.00	160.00
334. sand paper, water proof, #120	doz.			1						1				2	130.00	260.00
335. Paint thinner	gls.			2						2				4	180.00	720.00
336. Plywood, ½" X 4' X 8", marine	pcs.		4							4				8	280.00	2,240.00
337. Plywood, 1" X 4' X 8", marine	pcs.		4							4				8	1000.00	8,000.00
I. Cosmetology																
338. Johnsons Baby powder, 500g	btls.	1			1					1				3	250.00	750.00
339. Hand & Body lotion, 1000 ml.	btls.	1			1					1				3	400.00	1,200.00
340. Shampoo, 1000 ml.	btls.	1			1					1				3	300.00	900.00
341. Hot oil treatment, 1000 ml.	btls.	1			1					1				3	500.00	1,500.00
342. Foot file	pcs.	4						4						8	20.00	160.00
343. Rasp	pcs.	4						4						8	30.00	240.00
344. hair clipper, w/ ccomplete accessories	set	1						1						2	1,000.00	2,000.00
345. Food SPA (Biologics)	set	1								1				2	405.00	810.00
346. Facial Treatment (Splash)	set	1								1				2	1,100.00	2,200.00
347. Rebond by Swallow	pcs.	1								1				2	600.00	1,200.00
348. Nail Cutter (big)	pcs.	2								2				4	35.00	140.00
349. Hand towel (white)	pcs.	4								4				8	20.00	160.00

350. Bath towel (white)	pcs.				4				4				8	210.00	1,680.00	
351. Nail polish (natural) Caronia	pcs.	4							4				8	20.00	160.00	
352. Nail polish, assorted colors, Caronia	pcs.	4							4				8	22.00	176.00	
353. Acetone	ltr.	1							1				2	62.50	125.00	
354. Make-up set	set	1							1				2	1,020.00	2,040.00	
355. Body scrub	sets				1		1						2	1,000.00	2,000.00	
356. Do-all clip	pcs.				10		10						20	25.00	500.00	
357. Shampoo cape	pcs.	2											2	200.00	400.00	
357. Rubber band	bxs.												0	20.00	-	
358. Hair cutting scissor, solingen	pcs.				1				1				2	600.00	1,200.00	
359. Pusher	pcs.	1							1				2	50.00	100.00	
360. Manicuring brush	pcs.	1							1				2	50.00	100.00	
361. Nail file	pcs.	1							1				2	50.00	100.00	
362. Merthiolet	gls.				½								½	500.00	500.00	
363. Acetone	gls.				½								½	500.00	500.00	
364. Barbers brush	pcs.	1							1				2	100.00	200.00	
365. Neck strip	pcs.	1			1								2	150.00	300.00	
366. Cutting scissor	pcs.	1			1								2	300.00	600.00	
367. Baby powder, 300 ml.	btls.	1							1				2	300.00	600.00	
368. Hot oil treatment	btls.	1							1				2	350.00	700.00	
369. Cuticle nipper	pcs.	1							1				2	250.00	500.00	
370. Finger waving comb	pcs.	1							1				2	50.00	100.00	
371. Caronia Nail polish	bxs.	1							1				2	120.00	240.00	
372. Hair clips	pcs.				10								10	120.00	1,200.00	
373. cuticle remover	ltr.	1							1				2	220.00	440.00	
374. Cotton, 1000kg.	rls.	2							2				4	300.00	1,200.00	
375. make-up set,	set	1							1				2	1,020.00	2,040.00	
376. Towels	pcs.	2							2				4	210.00	840.00	
377. Nail cutter. Small	pcs.	2							2				4	30.00	120.00	
378. Rat tail comb	pcs.	2							2				4	80.00	320.00	
379. Razor	pcs.	2							2				4	75.00	300.00	
J. Foods Technology																
380. Shellane gas w/ tank, 50kg., refill only	tank	1							1				2	4,500.00	9,000.00	
381. Cloth, keana	mtrs				10								10	35.00	350.00	
382. Muriatic acid	btl.				1								1	60.00	60.00	
383. Shellane gas w/ tank, 50kg., refill only	tank	1							1				2	4,500.00	9,000.00	
384. Cloth, keana	mtrs				10								10	35.00	350.00	
385. Muriatic acid	btl.				1								1	60.00	60.00	
386. Shellane gas w/ tank, 50kg., refill only	tank	1							1				2	4,500.00	9,000.00	
387. Cloth, keana	mtrs				10								10	35.00	350.00	
388. Muriatic acid	btl.				1								1	60.00	60.00	
389. Staple wire, #26	bx.				1								1	250.00	250.00	
390. Shellane gas w/ tank, 50kg., refill only	tank	1							1				2	4,500.00	9,000.00	
391. Cloth, keana	mtrs				10								10	35.00	350.00	
392. Muriatic acid	btl.				1								1	60.00	60.00	

K. Garments Technology														
393. Safety pins	bxs.		2									2	35.00	70.00
394. Sewing thread, assorted color	bxs.		2					2				4	80.00	320.00
395. Machine needle, #14	bxs.		1					1	5			7	40.00	280.00
396. DB x 14 high speed machine needle	pcs.			4					4			8	12.00	96.00
397. DB x 16 high speed machine needle	pcs.			4					4			8	12.00	96.00
398. Dressmakers Safety pins	bxs.			1					1			2	35.00	70.00
398. Tailors Chalk	pcs.			2					2			4	35.00	140.00
399. Staple wire, #35	bx.			1								1	24.77	24.77
399. DP x 14 high speed machine needle	pcs.			4					4			8	12.00	96.00
400. DP x 16 high speed machine needle	pcs.			4					4			8	12.00	96.00
401. DB x 14 high speed machine needle	pcs.			4					4			8	12.00	96.00
402. DB x 16 high speed machine needle	pcs.			4					4			8	12.00	96.00
403. Tailors Chalk	pcs.			2					2			4	35.00	140.00
404. Safety pins	bxs.			1								1	35.00	35.00
405. Hand needle. Assorted sizes	pad			1								1	80.00	80.00
406. DP x 14 high speed machine needle	pcs.				4					4		8	12.00	96.00
407. DP x 16 high speed machine needle	pcs.				4					4		8	12.00	96.00
408. DB x 14 high speed machine needle	pcs.				4					4		8	12.00	96.00
409. DB x 16 high speed machine needle	pcs.				4					4		8	12.00	96.00
410. High Speed sewing machine oil	gls.				2					2		4	500.00	2,000.00
L. Refrigeration & Air-conditioning														
411. Copper tube, 1/4Ø	rls.				1							1	3,000.00	3,000.00
412. Magnetic Contactor, 3-main, 1-NO, 1-NC, holding coil & overload relay, 220VAC, 60Hz.	pcs.				1							1	1,400.00	1,400.00
413. Electronic Relay, 10VDC coil, 220VAC contact, 10A	pcs.				1							1	300.00	300.00
414. Flat cord, #16	spl.			1								1	1,800.00	1,800.00
415. Silver rod	bx.			1								1	1,500.00	1,500.00
416. Terminal clip	bx.			1								1	100.00	100.00
417. Flared union, 1/4Ø	pcs.			8					8			16	20.00	320.00
418. Flared nut, 1/4	pcs.			8					8			16	10.00	160.00
419. Gauge Manifold, for 134A & R12	sets			1								1	4,500.00	4,500.00
420. Refrigerant, 134A	Kg			5					5			10	830.00	8,300.00
421. Refrigerant, R12	kg			4					4			8	610.00	4,880.00
422. Refrigerant service tank, 5K cap.	pcs.			1								1	800.00	800.00
423. Copper tube, 1/2"	ft.			10								10	70.00	700.00
424. Capella oil	ltr.			1					1			2	160.00	320.00
425. Dual Capacitor, 50 + 7 µf, 300VAC, 5%	pcs.			1					1			2	1,500.00	3,000.00
426. Capillary tube	pcs.			1					1			2	700.00	1,400.00
427. Filter drier, soldered type	pcs.			2								2	400.00	800.00
428. Flushing liquid, R-414b	kl.			1					1			2	2,000.00	4,000.00
429. Wire duct, 1" x 1.5" x 2 mtrs.	pcs.						3					3	110.00	330.00
428. Electrical varnish, natural	ltr.						1					1	150.00	150.00
429. Magnetic wire, Copper, # 32 AWG, brown	kg.						1					1	1,100.00	1,100.00
430. Magnetic wire, copper, #30 AWG, brown	kg.								1			1	1,100.00	1,100.00

431. Magnetic wire, copper, #22 AWG, brown	kg.					1.5						1.5	1,100.00	1,650.00
432. Magnetic wire, copper, #20 AWG, brown	kg.									1.5		1.5	1,200.00	1,800.00
433. Fish paper, # 0.10	mtrs.					1						1	100.00	100.00
434. Mylar insulator, #15, transparent	mtrs.									2		2	120.00	240.00
435. smoke alarm detector, 220VAC-250VAC	pcs.				1							1	1,200.00	1,200.00
436. PIR motion detector,	pc.						1					1	6,600.00	6,600.00
437. Photo electric switch, 220 VAC	pc.						1					1	2,200.00	2,200.00
438. Reversing drum switch, 220VAC	pc.								1			1	1,500.00	1,500.00
439. Limit switch, 220VAC	pcx.											0	1,100.00	-
N. Automotive Technology														
440. Diesel fuel	ltrs.		4						4			8	59.00	472.00
441. Gasoline fuel	ltrs.		4						4			8	57.00	456.00
442. Welding Electrode , EGOB	kls.		4						4			8	70.00	560.00
443. Sand paper, #C750	pcs.		5									5	150.00	750.00
444. Engine oil, #SEA30	ltrs.		2									2	450.00	900.00
445. Flasher, 12v	pcs.								1			1	200.00	200.00
446. Electrical tape	rls.								3			3	30.00	90.00
447. Feeler guage	sets		1									1	300.00	300.00
448. Steel brush, 10"	pcs.		1									1	100.00	100.00
449. Electrode Holder, 500A	pcs.		1									1	400.00	400.00
450. Welding cable	mtrs.		15									15	300.00	4,500.00
451. Automotive wire, #18, red	spl.								1			1	80.00	80.00
452. Automotive wire, #18, black	spl.								1			1	80.00	80.00
453. Automotive wire, #18, black	spl.								1			1	80.00	80.00
454. Automotive wire, #18, black	spl.								1			1	80.00	80.00
455. Relay w/ socket, 12v	pc.		4						4			8	100.00	800.00
456. Terminal ends, plug-in type	pcs.											0	10.00	-
O. Other Supplies														
457. Toner, AR 168 FT, replacement	pcs.	1							1			2	3,000.00	6,000.00
458. Tox, #6	pcs.		100						100			200	12.00	2,400.00
459. Threshold Aluminum,	pcs.			2						1		3	1,630.00	4,890.00
460. Aircon outlet, 3-prong	pcs.				4							4	300.00	1,200.00
461. Floor outlet, 3-prong, 2-gang	pcs.				2							2	1,400.00	2,800.00
462. Universal Ink refill, black	ltrs.								1			1	900.00	900.00
463. Repair of Camera		1										1	4,000.00	4,000.00
464. Repair & parts of photo copier						1						1	8,000.00	8,000.00
465. Rechargeable Camera battery, replacement	pcs.	2										2	2,000.00	2,000.00
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES (CIT Classrooms & Offices)														
1. Fluorescent tube, T8, 18W, 220VAC	pcs.	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80		640	60.00	38,400.00
2. Fluorescent tube, T8, 36W, 220VAC	pcs.	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80	80		640	80.00	51,200.00
3. Fluorescent lamp/set, T8, 18W, 220V, electronic ballast	pcs.	45	40	40	45	40	40	40	40	40		330	220.00	72,600.00
4. Fluorescent lamp/set, T8, 36W, 220V, electronic ballast	pcs.	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50		400	250.00	100,000.00
7. Electronic Fluorescent Ballast 40W,	pcs.	50			50			50		50		200	125.00	25,000.00
8. Electronic Fluorescent Ballast 20W	pcs.	50			50			50		50		200	100.00	20,000.00
9. CFL, 150-250V, 15w, firefly	pcs.		50			50			50		50	200	80.00	16,000.00

10. CFL, 150-250V, 9w, firefly	pcs.		50			50			50				200	80.00	16,000.00
13. Electrical Tape Big (Armack)	roll	10			10			10			10		40	25.00	1,000.00
15. PDX wire, #14	box	2				2							4	2,000.00	8,000.00
16. PDX wire, #12	box	2				2							4	1,800.00	7,200.00
17. THW Wire stranded #12	box	1				1							2	2,250.00	4,500.00
18. THW Wire stranded #14	box	1				1							2	1,515.00	3,030.00
19. Single pole Switch surface type	pcs.		30					30					60	30.00	1,800.00
20. Single pole Switch flush type, 2-gang (w/ cover & plate)	box		15					15					30	200.00	6,000.00
21. Convenience outlet, flush type, 2-gang, (w/ cover & plate)	box		15					15					30	180.00	5,400.00
22. Fuse, 30A, 220VAC, Cartridge type	pcs.	32				32				32			96	40.00	3,840.00
23. Fuse, 40A, 220VAC, Cartridge type	pcs.	35				34				34			103	50.00	5,150.00
24. Fuse, 100A, 220VAC, Cartridge type	pcs.	6				6				6			18	160.00	2,880.00
25. Rechargeable LED type Emergency light	pcs.	2				2				2		2	8	1,500.00	12,000.00
													0		
Audio and visual presentation and composing equipment															
Epson EB S12 Projector	unit		2	1									3	25,000.00	75,000.00
LED DLP Projector, ACER K330 ANSI lumens	unit	4											4	34,896.00	139,584.00
Infocus projector iN105 DLP XGA 3000	unit							1					1	42,900.00	42,900.00
LCD Projector	unit	3											3	35,000.00	105,000.00
Multi-media Projector 2000 ANSI Lumens	unit	3	4										7	43,191.00	302,337.00
													0		-
Cleaning Equipment and Supplies															
Floor polisher	unit	1											1	4,500.00	4,500.00
													0		-
Paper Materials and Products															
2012 Annual Report	book			100									100	2,000.00	200,000.00
Class Record	pc.	28											28	61.00	1,708.00
Classcards	pc.	80000											80000		60,000.00
Certificate holder	pc.							100					100	100.00	10,000.00
Clear Book, long	pc.							10					10	60.00	600.00
Constraction Paper, long, assrtd.colors	pack	13			13			13					52	75.00	3,900.00
Enrolment Forms (25 pcs./booklet w/ 4 colores carbonated)	booklet	400											400		92,000.00
Fold cote board	sheet	25			25			25					100	36.00	3,600.00
Magazine (Tradesman)	copy	3000											3000	37.50	112,500.00
Parchment paper, short (8 1/2" x 11")	pc.	2000											2000		3,000.00
Permanent Records form	pc.	3000											3000		7,500.00
Plotting forms (light lavender color)	pc.	10000											10000		23,500.00
Research & Graduate Journal 2010 & 2011	book				200								200	500.00	100,000.00
Salary card (per sample)	box			2									2	2,000.00	4,000.00
Service Card, 5"x7" (per sample)					200								200	15.00	3,000.00
SSU AD POSTERS (2' x 3') Tarpaulin (Promotion of SSU Programs)	pc.		100										100	150.00	15,000.00
SSU Flyers (Promotional Flyers)	pc.		1000										1000	15.00	15,000.00
Students Folder Kit	pc.			190									1900	140.00	266,000.00
Student's Handbook (printing)	copy	2000											2000	65.00	130,000.00

Student's Yearbook 2011	copy	600										600	700.00	420,000.00	
Student's Yearbook 2012	copy					600						600	700.00	420,000.00	
Tabloid (Tradesman)	copy								3500			3500	30.00	105,000.00	
Technical Leaflets (Promotional leaflets)	copy		200									200	50.00	10,000.00	
Transcript of Records (TOR Form)	pc.	2500			2500							5000		25,500.00	
												0		-	
Lighting and fixtures and accessories															
1. Fluorescent bulbs, 40watts	pc.	6			6			6			6	6	30	270.00	8,100.00
2. Emergency lamp	pc.	2				2	2			2			8	900.00	7,200.00
3. Fluorescent tube, 36W	pc.	17						17					34	200.00	6,800.00
4. Fluorescent tube, 18W	pc.	10						10					20	200.00	4,000.00
5. Compact fluorescent lamp, 11W	pc.	10						10					20	200.00	4,000.00
													0		-
Electrical equipment and components															
1. Ceiling fan	unit	12											12	3,000.00	36,000.00
2. Automatic voltasge regulator, 500watts	unit	2	1										3	1,500.00	4,500.00
3. Battery, 4D N150L, G51, HD	pc.								2				2	7,500.00	15,000.00
4. Multi-purpose ladder, aluminum, max.load 150kg.	set				1								1	15,500.00	15,500.00
5. Alternator, 25V, engine model 56A PTA Mitsubishi	set				1								1	15,000.00	15,000.00
ELECTRICAL MATERIALS FOR CAMPUS MAINTENANCE															
Linesman Plier, model 89-865, cat: 972604, 9.5 inches, original	pc		2										2	2,500.00	5,000.00
Long nose plier,model 84-102, 8 inches, original	pc		1										1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Side cutting Plier, model: RJ-DC06/ 2001532	pc		1										1	900.00	900.00
Electrical tool holster, leather heavy duty, original	pc.		2										2	2,500.00	5,000.00
Rubber tape, big, original.	pcs		15										15	15.0	225.00
Secondary rack, 3W HD, MSH, CEPCO, with spool insulators, big	set			15									15	140.00	2,100.00
Screw insulator, pocolain, big	pcs			30									30	30.00	900.00
Screw insulator, pocolain, small	pcs		30	50									80	25.00	2,000.00
. THWN wire, # 14mm2	roll				5								5	12,300.00	61,500.00
THWN wire, # 8.0mm2	box				5								5	8,600.00	43,000.00
THWN wire # 5.5mm2	box				4								4	5,000.00	20,000.00
Split bolt copper, 3/0, N125-150	pcs					8							8	1,200.00	9,600.00
Split boltcopper, 2/0, KS26, ST 14	pcs					9							9	1,100.00	9,900.00
Fuse, blade type, 200amp.	pcs						12						12	600.00	7,200.00
Fuse. Blade type. 100amp	pcs							9					9	550.00	4,950.00
Electrical Tape, Big, original	pcs							50					50	40.00	2,000.00
Fan belt, Vbelt RECMF 9530, original	pcs							6					6	1,200.00	7,200.00
Alternator belt, RECMF 4640, original	pcs							4					4	1,300.00	5,200.00
Time-Lag renewable fuse, 600A, 250V, blade-type, original	pc.			8									8	2,200.00	17,600.00
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES															
ASUS Motherboard P5041C-MLX	pc.							2					2	3,000.00	6,000.00
Computer Power Switch	pc.	1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00

Computer Motherboard	unit	1												1	5,500.00	5,500.00
Computer power supply	unit		1		1		1							3	850.00	2,550.00
Computer set, Intel Pentium Dual Core or any	unit	9	4		31			1						45	25,000.00	1,125,000.00
Consair XMS3 4GB dual channel (2GBx2 Kit) DDR3	pc.	2												2	2,999.00	5,998.00
Crimt Tool, heavy duty	unit	1												1	4,500.00	4,500.00
Desktop computer	unit													1	22,000.00	22,000.00
D-Link DGS-1008D 8-port Gigabit switch	unit	5												5	3,498.00	17,490.00
Epson L100 Inkjet Printer	unit	1												1	3,000.00	3,000.00
EPSON Stylus T13 Inkjet Printer	unit	2						2						2	3,000.00	4,000.00
Broadband stick, usb type, 2MBPS (Globe Tattoe/Smart Bro)	pc.	1		1										2	1,245.00	2,490.00
Hitachi Desktar 2TB 7K2000	pc.	2												2	5,999.00	11,998.00
HP Laserjet Pro M1212nf Printer	unit							1						1	15,000.00	15,000.00
Imation CDR/CDRW	pc.						10							10	25.00	250.00
Laptop	unit	2												2	30,000.00	60,000.00
Memory Card 1GB APACER DDR2 800/PC6400	PC.	3												3	888.00	2,664.00
Memory Card 2GB	pc.	1												1	320.00	320.00
Netbook, ACER Aspire One Win7	unit	2			1									3	13,000.00	39,000.00
Printer, Canon PIXMA Ix4000 A3	unit	1												1	16,880.00	16,880.00
Printer, Canon PIXMA I000	unit	1	2											3	16,000.00	48,000.00
Printer, laser	unit	1		1										2	3,000.00	6,000.00
Printer, dot matrix, LX-300 EPSON	unit	2		1										3	10,495.00	31,485.00
Printer, dot matrix, Lq-2180EPSON	UNIT		2											1	25,000.00	50,000.00
Printer, HP, 3 in 1	unit		1											1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Printer, Brother MFC J220 w/ CIS	unit		1											1	6,000.00	6,000.00
Processor Interl Pentium, Dual core	pc.							1						1	3,000.00	3,000.00
RJ45 connectors	pc.	150							50					200	12.00	2,400.00
Seagate Expansion 2.5TB USB3.0 External Hard disk drive	unit		2											2	4,899.00	9,798.00
Speaker w/ sub-woofer	pc.	1												1	1,000.00	1,000.00
														0		-
COMPUTER SUPPLIES														0		-
Diskette, 1.44MB	box	2						2						4	280.00	1,120.00
DVD-b lank tape 8GB	Pc	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	35.00	420.00
Firefly Extesnion Wire	pc.				3					3				6	450.00	2,700.00
INK 73N Series (Standard Cap.-Black C13T105390; Cyan C13T105390; Magenta C13T105390; Yellow C13T105390)	pc.	3						2						5	2,000.00	10,000.00
Ink Canon, 810 black	pc.	3	1		3	1		1		1	3			13	975.00	12,675.00
Ink Canon, 811 colored	pc.	2	1		2	1				1	2			9	1,145.00	10,305.00
Ink cart. CANON C	pc.			2				1						3	1,200.00	3,600.00
Ink cart. CANON B	pc.			2				1						3	1,000.00	3,000.00
Ink cart. Canon 41 black (Pixma iP1600)	pc.	2			2			2			2			8	1,000.00	8,000.00
Ink cart. Canon 41 colored (Pixma iP1600)	pc.	2			2			2			2			8	1,300.00	10,400.00
Ink cart for PIXMA 1000 printer	pc.	1			1					1				3	450.00	1,350.00
Ink cartridge, (HP Deskjet D2660) black	pc.	2			2			2						6	750.00	4,500.00
Ink cartridge, (HP inkjet C15)	set	1		1		1		1		1		1		6	2,500.00	15,000.00
Ink cartridge, Cannon 830 black	pc.		6							6				12	1,380.00	16,560.00

Ink cartridge, Cannon 831 colored	pc.		6					6				12	1,520.00	18,240.00	
Ink cartridge, LC37 BK (black), Brother, original brand	pc.	1				1						2	1,800.00	3,600.00	
Ink cartridge, LC37 C (yellow), Brother, original brand	pc.	1				1						2	1,850.00	3,700.00	
Ink cartridge, LC37 M (maroon), Brother, original brand	pc.	1				1						2	1,850.00	3,700.00	
Ink cartridge, LC37 Y (cyan), Brother, original brand	pc.	1				1						2	1,850.00	3,700.00	
Ink cartridge, Brother C15 (for MFC-J220 printer)	set	2				2						4	2,500.00	10,000.00	
Ink, Epson L100, (black T6641)	PC.		6					5				11	400.00	4,400.00	
Ink, Epson L100, (cyan T6642)	pc.		1					1				2	400.00	800.00	
Ink, Epson L100, (magenta T6643)	pc.		1					1				2	400.00	800.00	
Ink, Epson L100, (yellow T6644)	pc.		1					1				2	400.00	800.00	
Keyboard w/ cord IT2014B	pc.		1									1	850.00	850.00	
Mouse w. cord, 4Tech X5-22D	p		1									1	385.00	385.00	
Mouse Scroll type	Pc	2										2	250.00	500.00	
RJ45 connectors	pc.	20										20	5.00	100.00	
SanDisk Flashdrive	pc		2									2	500.00	1,000.00	
Toner cartridge, (HP1006) (CB435A)	pc.		2			2		1		2		7	4,200.00	29,400.00	
Toner cartridge, Samsung ML-1660	pc.	3	1		2			4		2		12	3,500.00	42,000.00	
Toner cartridge, SAMSUNG SCX-4100	pc.	1						1				2	3,980.00	7,960.00	
Toner Samsung ML1610D2	cart	2						2				4	2,915.00	11,660.00	
Toner Canon	pc.			1				1		1		3	4,000.00	12,000.00	
UTP wire	meter	50										50	15.00	750.00	
Equipment - Dental Services															
Air Compressor	unit	1										1	30,000.00	30,000.00	
LCD bracket	unit						1					1	20,000.00	20,000.00	
Portable Airflow	unit						1					1	30,000.00	30,000.00	
Aircon 1.5 HP	unit									1		1	40,000.00	40,000.00	
Sterilizer, Markes MSTD-68CYU T	unit	1										1	7,000.00	7,000.00	
DENTAL SERVICES															
MEDICINES SUPPLIES															
1. Cecon 500mg	piece	50	30	20		60	40			50	30	20	300	8.50	2,550.00
2. Debacterol canker sore (pain relief)	piece	10					10			10			30	20.00	600.00
3. Difenax	piece	30	10	10						30	10	10	100	15.00	1,500.00
4. Ferrous sulfate Irobin 500mg	piece	100	100	100						100	100	100	600	8.00	4,800.00
5. Flanax 550mg	piece	50	30	20						50	30	20	200	23.00	4,600.00
6. Fluoride gel ointment	piece	1											1	500.00	500.00
7. Hemostan 250mg	piece	100	50	50						100	50	50	400	20.00	8,000.00
8. Hemostan 500mg	piece	100	100	100	200	100	100			200	100	100	1100	26.00	28,600.00
9. Metaflam or Ponser 500mg	piece	100	100	100	100	100	100			100	100	100	900	19.00	17,100.00
10. Medvox 500mg	piece	200	100	100	200	100	100			200	100	100	1200	15.00	18,000.00
11. Neolecsin 500mg	piece	100	100	100	100	100	100			100	100	100	900	25.00	22,500.00
12. Orofar loz or dequaden loz	piece	50	30	20						50	30	20	200	10.00	2,000.00
13. Rowagel oint.	piece	2											2	500.00	1,000.00
14. Syncloxil 500mg	piece	200	200	100		300	200			200	200	100	1500	15.00	22,500.00

15. Wilflex cefalexin 500mg	piece	200	100	100		200	100				200	100	100	1100	29.45	32,395.00
16. Xovax co-amoxiclav 625mg	piece	50	30	20		60	40				50	30	20	300	53.00	15,900.00
17. Xylocaine, Lidocaine dental anesthesia 2%	piece	100	100	100		200	100				100	100	100	900	39.00	35,100.00
18. Xylocaine topical anesthesia 5% oint.	piece	1			1									2	550.00	1,100.00
19. Zytamol Paracetamol 500mg	piece	60	20	20							60	20	20	200	6.00	1,200.00
20. Arimox 500mg	piece	200	100	100		200	300				300	200		1400	16.00	22,400.00
21. Dofenal 500mg	piece	200	100		200	100					200	100		900	22.00	19,800.00
22. Jamic 500mg	piece	300	200		300	200					300	200		1500	12.00	18,000.00
23. Moinocin 50mg	piece	100					100							200	58.00	11,600.00
COMMON DENTAL SUPPLIES																
1. Betadine Oral antiseptic 120ml	bottle	10	10	10		20	10				10	10	10	90	135.00	12,150.00
2. Cotton 200mg	piece	2	1	1		2	2				2	1	1	12	75.00	900.00
3. Disposable drinking glass	piece	60	20	20		60	40				60	20	20	300	3.50	1,050.00
4. Disposable needle long 27g	piece	100	50	50							100	50	50	400	8.00	3,200.00
5. Disposable needle short 27g	piece	100	50	50		100	100				100	50	50	600	8.00	4,800.00
6. Hydrogen peroxide 500ml	bottle	1	1	1		2	1				1	1	1	9	50.00	450.00
7. Pyralvex solution	piece	2	2								2	2		8	212.50	1,700.00
8. Soaking solution (CIDEX)	piece						1							1	1,500.00	1,500.00
9. Alcohol (ethyl) 500ml	bottle	1	1	1		1	2				1	1	1	9	110.00	990.00
10. Ora care or Bactedol oral antiseptic	bottle	30					20				30			80	130.00	10,400.00
11. surgical gloves size 61/2	piece	150					150				150			450	17.00	7,650.00
12. Surgical masks	piece	10									10			20	15.00	300.00
13. Spirit of anomia	bottle	1												1	50.00	50.00
14. Table napkin large	pack	5					5				5			15	45.00	675.00
COMMON DENTAL INSTRUMENTS/MATERIALS																
1. Scalers 1,2,3	sets						3							3	250.00	750.00
2. Waste receptacle	piece						2							2	150.00	300.00
3. Saliva ejector or suction tip disposable	pack						1							1	600.00	600.00
4. Disposable polybib towels	pack						1							1	350.00	350.00
5. Disposable prophy angle	piece						50							50	11.00	550.00
6. Dental cast upper and lower model	piece						1							1	2,200.00	2,200.00
7. Cotton pliers	piece						3							3	150.00	450.00
8. Cotton holder	piece						1							1	300.00	300.00
9. Prophylactic paste w/ fluoride	piece						3							3	300.00	900.00
10. High speed handpiece	piece						1							1	10,000.00	10,000.00
11. Low speed handpiece	piece						1							1	10,000.00	10,000.00
12. Ultrasonic scaler tips	piece						3							3	1,500.00	4,500.00
13. Diamond fissure bur smallest size	piece						5							5	200.00	1,000.00
14. Diamond round bur smallest size	piece						5							5	200.00	1,000.00
15. Diamond inverted cone bur smallest size	piece						5							5	200.00	1,000.00
16. Diamond wheel bur small sizes	piece						5							5	200.00	1,000.00
17. Hu-friedy tooth extraction forcep #17	piece						1							1	8,000.00	8,000.00
18. Hu-friedy tooth extraction forcep #16	piece						1							1	8,000.00	8,000.00
19. Hu-friedy tooth extraction forcep #18R	piece						1							1	8,000.00	8,000.00

20. Hu-friedy tooth extraction forcep #18L	piece						1						1	8,000.00	8,000.00	
21. Bur holder	piece						2						2	250.00	500.00	
22. Sphygmomanometer USA	piece						1						1	15,000.00	15,000.00	
23. Littman Stethoscope	piece						1						1	6,000.00	6,000.00	
24. Voco or Esthet X Dental filling materials	piece						1						1	30,000.00	30,000.00	
25. Bonding agent	piece						1						1	800.00	800.00	
26. Acid etchant	piece						1						1	850.00	850.00	
27. cuspidor	piece						1						1	3,000.00	3,000.00	
28. Mouth mirrors	piece						5						5	200.00	1,000.00	
29. Dental health education DVD's or CD's	piece						5						5	200.00	1,000.00	
30. Fissure sealant	piece						1						1	600.00	600.00	
31. Elevators Hu-friedy	piece						2						2	5,000.00	10,000.00	
32. Zinc Oxide Eugenol	bottle						1						1	200.00	200.00	
MEDICINES SUPPLIES FOR DENTAL CIVAC																
1. Arimox 500mg	caps.	400											400	16.00	6,400.00	
2. Alcohol(ethyl) 500ml	bots.	1											1	66.00	66.00	
3. Disposable needle long 27g	pcs.	100											100	9.00	900.00	
4. Disposable needle short 27g	pcs.	100											100	9.00	900.00	
5. Dolfenal 500mg	tabs.	200											200	10.00	2,000.00	
5. Disposable drinking glass	pcs.	100											100	3.50	350.00	
6. JAMIC 500mg	caps.	300											300	13.00	3,900.00	
7. Hemostan 250mg	caps.	100											100	18.00	1,800.00	
8. Hemostan 500mg	caps.	200											200	25.00	5,000.00	
9. Lysol antiseptic sol'n or sanitizer 500ml	bots.	1											1	150.00	150.00	
10. Minocin 50mg	tabs	50											50	58.00	2,900.00	
11. Ora Care or Bactidol oral	bots.	10											10	86.00	860.00	
13. Surgical gloves size 6 1/2	pcs.	50											50	17.00	850.00	
14. Surgical masks	pcs.	10											10	15.00	150.00	
15. Spirit of Amonia	bot	1											1	50.00	50.00	
16. Table napkin large	pks.	5											5	45.00	225.00	
17. Xylocaine or Lidocaine cook-waite 2% ad.	pcs.	200											200	30.00	6,000.00	
18. Xylocaine topical anesthesia 5% oint.	pcs.	1											1	550.00	550.00	
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT																
Digital Blood Pressure	unit		1										1	2,850.00	2,850.00	
Littman Stetoscope	unit		1										1	2,500.00	2,500.00	
Officejt 4500 All-in-One Printer/Fax Phone Copier	unit		1										1	7,000.00	7,000.00	
Fogging Machine	unit		1										1	20,000.00	20,000.00	
MEDICAL SERVICES- MEDICINES SUPPLIES																
1. Amoxicillin 500mg	piece	500	125	125			250	250	250	250	250	250	2250	4.00	9,000.00	
2. Amoxil 500mg	piece	150	150	150			150	150	150	150	150	150	1350	18.00	24,300.00	
3. Alaxan tablet	piece	200	100	100			100	100	50	50	50	50	850	6.00	5,100.00	
4. Anatel ampule	piece	5					5				5		15	50.00	750.00	

5. Aspilet AC 8omg	piece	30	10	10										50	16.00	800.00
6. Biogesic tablet	piece	200	150	150										500	2.90	1,450.00
7. Buscopan tablet 10mg	piece	15	10	10			35	15	10	10	15	10	10	140	10.75	1,505.00
8. Buscopan injection	piece	2	2	2			6				4	3	3	22	22.00	484.00
9. Claritin 10mg	piece	50												50	49.00	2,450.00
10. Capoten 25mg	piece	50							50			50		150	34.00	5,100.00
11. Ceporex 500mg	piece	200	100	100					200				200	800	44.00	35,200.00
12. Ceporex 250mg	piece	200						200			200			600	22.00	13,200.00
13. Cefalexin 500mg	piece	400	50	50				400	50	50	300	50	50	1400	20.00	28,000.00
14. Cloxacillin 500mg	piece	200		50				200		50	200	50	50	800	7.04	5,632.00
15. Ciprifloxacin 500mg	piece	100						100	50	50	100			400	51.00	20,400.00
16. Co- Amoxiclav 625mg	piece	50		50				100		50	100	50		400	66.00	26,400.00
17. Cecon tablet	piece	250		250				250		250	250		250	1500	7.00	10,500.00
18. Dolfenal 500mg	piece	100	50	50				200			100	50	50	600	19.85	11,910.00
19. Hemostan 500mg	piece	20							20			20		60	25.00	1,500.00
20. Lomotil tablet	piece	50						50				50		150	8.00	1,200.00
21. Mefenamic Acid 500mg	piece	100	50	50				150	50	50				450	3.00	1,350.00
22. Nasathera	piece	200	100	200	50	50	100	200	200	200	50	200	200	1750	4.00	7,000.00
23. Neosep	piece	100	50	50	50	50	50	300	50	50				750	3.00	2,250.00
24. Neobloc	piece		100				100			100			100	400	5.00	2,000.00
25. Iberet tablet	piece	250												250	17.75	4,437.50
26. Raxide 150mg	piece	500						500			500			1500	25.00	37,500.00
27. Solmux 500mg	piece		1000					1000			1000			3000	10.00	30,000.00
28. Cotrimoxazole 800mg	piece		100	100	100			100	100	100	100	100	100	900	22.00	19,800.00
29. Chloramphenicol 500mg	piece		150					150			150			450	22.00	9,900.00
30. Serc 8mg	piece		50					50			50			150	29.00	4,350.00
31. Maxitriol eyedrop	piece	2			2			2			2			8	395.00	3,160.00
32. Flammazine cream	piece	1									1			2	395.00	790.00
33. Lodocaine Anesthesia	piece	5									5			10	18.00	180.00
34. Human Ig Tetagam	piece	6						6			6			18	1,000.00	18,000.00
COMMON MEDICAL SUPPLIES																
1. Betadine bottle 120ml	bottle	5						5			5			15	147.00	2,205.00
2. Cotton 400gms	piece	5						1			1			7	110.00	770.00
3. Disposable syringe w/ needle	piece	10			10						10			30	5.00	150.00
4. Hydrogen Peroxide bottle	bottle	5							5		5			15	7.60	114.00
5. Elastic bandage 4x5	piece						20							20	15.00	300.00
6. Plaster 4x10	piece						20							20	32.00	640.00
7. Silk cut gut 3.0	piece						10							10	22.00	220.00
8. Sterile gauge 4x4	piece	10						10			10			30	77.00	2,310.00
9. Surgical gloves size 7	piece			6				6			6			18	20.00	360.00
10. Surgical mask	piece							50						50	12.00	600.00
11. Alcohol, 70%, ethyl 500ml	bottle	7			6			7						20	58.00	1,160.00
12. Tissue paper	piece			12				12			12			36	8.00	288.00
COMMON MEDICAL DEVICES																
1. Digital Thermometer	piece	1											1	2	160.00	320.00

2. Optium strips (for glucometer)	piece									150					150	36.00	5,400.00	
3. MC Lancet	piece									200					200	5.00	1,000.00	
MEDICINES SUPPLIES FOR SCUAA MEET 2013																		
1. Amoxicillin 500mg	piece													100		100	4.00	400.00
1. Bonamine (anti-vertigo)	piece													200		200	12.35	2,470.00
2. Pharmaton tablet 300mg	piece													900		900	25.00	22,500.00
3. Buscopan 10mg	piece													140		140	10.75	1,505.00
4. Human Ig Tetagam	piece													6		6	1,000.00	6,000.00
6. Mefenamic Acid 500mg	piece													100		100	3.00	300.00
COMMON MEDICAL SUPPLIES (SCUAA Meet 2013)																		
1. Elastic bandage 4x5	piece													15		15	150.00	2,250.00
2. Alcohol, 70%, ethyl 500ml	bottle													25		25	58.00	1,450.00
3. Gatorade	bottle													200		200	31.00	6,200.00
BOOKS - UNIVERSITY LIBRARY																		
Basey Campus Books																		
Total Teach In, 2008 - Staszewski	cpy	1													1	1,995.00	1,995.00	
A Century of Fashion, 2011 - Duff	cpy	1													1	2,249.00	2,249.00	
Surinaysay Wika - Panitikan Malikhaling Pagsulat-Feminismo 2012 1 st ed. By Garcia	cpy	2													2	750.00	1,500.00	
History, Philosophy & Culture, 2010 by Gripaldo	cpy	2													2	356.00	712.00	
Content-based English as a Second Lang, 2011- Al-Amray	cpy	2													2	796.00	1,592.00	
Humanities Today, 2012 - Doria	cpy	2													2	596.00	1,192.00	
Social Dimension, 2011 by Ortinero	cpy	2													2	590.00	1,180.00	
Introduction to Art Appreciation, 2008 by Ariola	cpy	2													2	590.00	1,180.00	
Content-based English as a Second Language, C2011-Cerda	cpy	2													2	398.00	796.00	
TEACH (with Review Card and Education CourseMate with eBook Printed Access Card), C2012 - Koch	cpy	1													1	2,988.00	2,988.00	
Towards One Goal (Education Program - Widening the Horizon of Literacy, C2007 - Allada, et al.	cpy	3													3	98.00	294.00	
Sam's Teach Yourself SQL in 24 hours 5e, 2011, stephen	cpy	1													1	2,995.00	2,995.00	
Students Teachers' Manual for Observation and Preparation, 2002,	cpy	3													3	150.00	450.00	
A Look at Research Education, 10/e, 2007, Best	cpy	2													2	495.00	990.00	
Conceptual Physics, 11/e, 2010, Hewitt	cpy	1													1	998.00	998.00	
Assesment of Learning 1, 2012, Gabuyo		2													2	450.00	900.00	
Basic Concepts in Educational Technology 1, 2012, Ballado		2													2	214.00	428.00	
Total Teaching, 2008, Staszewski	cpy	1													1	1,995.00	1,995.00	
A Handbook of Creative Learning Activities, 2001, Bowkitt	cpy	1													1	2,695.00	2,695.00	
Acting Lesson for Teachers, 2007, Taiber	cpy	1													1	2,995.00	2,995.00	
CAS Department:																		
AQA 6C5E Physical Education, c2009	cpy	1													1	2,895.00	2,895.00	
Basic Calculus, c2009 - Marcelo	cpy	3													3	463.00	1,389.00	
Fund'l of Speech Communication, c2009 - Abulencia	cpy	2													2	309.00	618.00	
Philosophy of the Human Person, c2011 - Siringan	cpy	3													3	265.00	795.00	

Filipino Philosophy, c2009 - Gripaldo	cpy	2												2	345.00	690.00
Understanding Psychology, c2009 - Feildman		1												1	745.00	745.00
Bioethics: A Philosophical., c2010 - Babor	cpy	3												3	345.00	1,035.00
Physics: Fundamentals 1, c2012 - Serway	cpy	3												3	398.00	1,194.00
Physics: Fundamentals 2, c2012 - Serway		3												3	545.00	1,635.00
Physics Worktext, c2010 - Quiambao	cpy	3												3	498.00	1,494.00
Computer System Architecture, c2011 - Burd	cpy	2												2	750.00	1,500.00
How It's Come: Invitation to Social Research, c2008 - Adler	cpy	1												1	3,995.00	3,995.00
Computer Architecture: A Quantitative Approach, c2012 - Hennessy	cpy	1												1	7,495.00	7,495.00
Collaboration w/ co-teaching, c2010 - Honigsfold	cpy	1												1	3,303.00	3,303.00
Humanities Today: An Experiential Approach, 2012-Doria (with Complementary CD)	cpy	3												3	298.00	894.00
Basic College Mathematics: An Applied Approach, C2012- Aufmann	cpy	2												2	668.00	1,336.00
Mathematics in Business, c2011- Bautista	cpy	3												3	345.00	1,035.00
Filipino Philosophy (Part I, Section 2), 2009-Gripaldo		3												3	345.00	1,035.00
																-
Complete Business Statistics 7e w/ CD, 2009, Aczel	cpy	1												1	2,995.00	2,995.00
Essential Statistics in Business and Economics, 2008, Doane		1												1	2,995.00	2,995.00
PHP for the Web 4e, 2011, Ullman	cpy	1												1	3,395.00	3,395.00
P.E. 1: Physical Fitness Self-Testing Activities, 2004, Tulio	cpy	3												3	160.00	480.00
P.E. 3: Individual Dual Sports, 2005, Tulio	cpy	3												3	175.00	525.00
Effective IT Project Management (w/ case study), 2009, Abraham	cpy	1												1	1,665.00	1,665.00
																-
Business Process, 2011, Venkatachalam	cpy	1												1	1,650.00	1,650.00
Managing Customer Relationship, 2011, Singh		1												1	2,400.00	2,400.00
The Adobe Photoshop Layers Book, 2012, Lynch	cpy	1												1	3,395.00	3,395.00
COED Department:	cpy															-
University Physics c2008 - Young & Friedman	cpy	1												1	1,198.00	1,198.00
General Chemistry laboratory Manual - Samonte	cpy	3												3	175.00	525.00
Principles of Gen. Chemistry, c2011 - Silberberg	cpy	1												1	998.00	998.00
Social Dimentions of Education, c2011 - Ortinero	cpy	2												2	284.5	569.00
Prin. of Teaching I (Modular Approach, c2009 - Agno	cpy	3												3	345.00	1,035.00
Prin. of Teaching II (Modular Approach, c2010 - Agno	cpy	3												3	398.00	1,194.00
Assessment of Student Learning I, c2010 - Reganit		3												3	178.00	534.00
Essential of Genetics 5th ed., c2011 - Hart	cpy	2												2	598.00	1,196.00
Zoology, c2010 - Miller & Harley	cpy	2												2	598.00	1,196.00
Acting Lesson for Teachers - Taiber	cpy	1												1	2,995.00	2,995.00
Campus Journalism, c2010 - Jose Cruz	cpy	3												3	480.00	1,440.00
																-
Sulyap sa Panulaang Filipino , 2004 - Macaraig	cpy	3												3	333.00	999.00
Grammar First, c2011 - Barrot	cpy	3												3	440.00	1,320.00
The Phil. (A Story of a Nation), c2011 - De Viana	cpy	3												3	356.00	1,068.00

Sociology 11 th ed., c2008 - Schaefer	cpy	1											1	3,098.00	3,098.00
Biology the Dynamic Science c2008 - Rossell	cpy	1											1	4,195.00	4,195.00
Fit & will Core Concepts and Lab. In Physical Fitness and Wellness – 7th ed. - Forshey	cpy	1											1	5,895.00	5,895.00
Exploring General, Organic and Biological Chem., c2010-Stoker	cpy	2											2	795.00	1,590.00
Introduction to Analytical Chemistry	cpy	2											2	798.00	1,596.00
Calculus 3 rd ed, c2008 - Smith	cpy	1											1	4,095.00	4,095.00
University Physics, 1 c2012, Serway/Jewett 3 rd ed.	cpy	2											2	698.00	1,396.00
University Physics, 2 c2012, Serway/Jewett 3 rd ed.	cpy	3											3	458.00	1,374.00
Sam's Teach Yourself SQL in 24 hours 5e, 2011, stephen	cpy	1											1	2,995.00	2,995.00
Students Teachers' Manual for Observation and Preparation, 2002, Corpuz	cpy	3											3	150.00	450.00
A Look at Research Education, 10/e, 2007, Best		3											3	495.00	1,485.00
Conceptual Physics, 11/e, 2010, Hewitt	cpy	1											1	998.00	998.00
Assesment of Learning 1, 2012, Gabuyo	cpy	3											3	450.00	1,350.00
Basic Concepts in Educational Technology 1, 2012, Ballado	cpy	3											3	214.00	642.00
Total Teaching, 2008, Staszewski	cpy	1											1	1,995.00	1,995.00
COED Department:															
A Handbook of Creative Learning Activities, 2001, Bowkitt		1											1	2,695.00	2,695.00
Acting Lesson for Teachers, 2007, Taiber		1											1	2,995.00	2,995.00
Psychology and your Life (Primis), c2010 - Feldman		3											3	450.00	1,350.00
Principles of Economics, c2012-Roger A. Arnold		2											2	698.00	1,396.00
CIT Department:															
Lab. Manual in Food Safety and Sanitation, c2010 - Ang		3											3	148.00	444.00
The Waiter's Handbook (L), c2008		2											2	445.00	890.00
Wind Power, c2010 - Musgrove		1											1	2,799.00	2,799.00
Guidebook in Air Cond., Design & Analysis c2006-Francisco		3											3	295.00	885.00
Basic Electronics 1ed, c2009 - Godse, Bakshi		1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Fund'I of Food Science Technology, Processing & Preservation, c2011 - Jain		1											1	1,195.00	1,195.00
Fund'I of Food Service Management, c2009 -Carino		2											2	510.00	1,020.00
Principles of Meat Technology, c2011 - Signh		1											1	3,135.00	3,135.00
Ladies Fashion Wear Volume I, c2008 - Venezuela		2											2	759.00	1,518.00
Electric Distribution Systems, c2011-Sallam		1											1	5,688.00	5,688.00
Electricity Power Generation, c2011-Tagare		1											1	6,478.00	6,478.00
Electronics for Electricians, c2007-Herman		1											1	5,668.00	5,668.00
Residential, Commercial and Industrial Electrical Systems		1											1	3,208.00	3,208.00
CIT Department:															
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 3rd ed., c2009 - Arora		2											2	759.00	1,518.00
The Complete Photo Guide to Home Decorating, c2009-Decker		1											1	2,995.00	2,995.00
Creating Great Graphic Designer to a Bulgar, c2010 - Scott		1											1	2,495.00	2,495.00

The Fundamentals of Architecture, c2012 - Farrelly		1											1	3,280.00	3,280.00
Precision Machining Technology, c2012 - Hoffman		1											1	3,868.00	3,868.00
Technical Drawing and Eng'g. Comm., 2009, Chalk, William		1											1	6,678.00	6,678.00
Font Classic Typefaces for temporary Graphic Design, 2010, Riggs		1											1	2,495.00	2,495.00
Auto Body Repair Technology, 2007, Duffy, James		1											1	7,678.00	7,678.00
Introduction to Hotel and Resort Mgt., 2010, Santos		3											3	295.00	885.00
Food Process Engineering Operations, 2011, Thompson		1											1	4,858.00	4,858.00
Fast Analytical Technique for Electrical and Electronic Circuits, 2011, Vorp@rian	cpy	1											1	4,500.00	4,500.00
Heating Services in Building, 2011, Watkins	cpy	1											1	5,460.00	5,460.00
Electrical Machine and Electronics 1ed., 2009, Bakshi	cpy	1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation 2nd rev.ed., 2009, Bakshi	cpy	1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Grob's Basic Electronics, 2011, Schultz	cpy	1											1	1,145.00	1,145.00
Guidebook in Airconditioning, Design and Analysis, 2006, Francisco	cpy	3											3	295.00	885.00
Housekeeping Management, 2010, Roldan	cpy	3											3	400.00	1,200.00
Journeyman Electricians' Review based on the National Electrical Code 2008 6e, 2008, Loyd		1											1	4,995.00	4,995.00
Core Concepts in Fashion, 2008, Dias		1											1	6,795.00	6,795.00
ENGINEERING Department:															-
Advanced Engineering Mathematics, c2006 - Ksegszig		1											1	898.00	898.00
Data Structure & Other Objects Using JAVA, c2012, - Main		1											1	8,195.00	8,195.00
Strength of Materials (L), c2012 - Pytel		1											1	598.00	598.00
Understanding Eng'g. Mechanics: Dynamics - Pytel		1											1	598.00	598.00
Understanding Engineering Mechanics: Statics - Pytel		1											1	598.00	598.00
Advanced Electric Power Network Analysis, c2011 - Zheng Yan		1											1	3,958.00	3,958.00
Programming 16 BIT Microcontrollers in C, c2012 - Di Lasio		1											1	4,995.00	4,995.00
PHP for the Web, c2011 - Ullman		1											1	3,395.00	3,395.00
Operating Systems, c2011, 3 rd ed. - Godbole		1											1	1,695.00	1,695.00
Network Analysis & Synthesis 2nd rev ed., c2010 - Chitode		1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Bridge And Highway Structure Rehabilitation And Repair, c'10-Khan		1											1	5,618.00	5,618.00
Civil Engineering Formulas, c2010-Hicks		1											1	3,338.00	3,338.00
Biofuels from Philippine Plants		2											2	2,500.00	5,000.00
															-
Compiler Design, c2009 - Puntamberar		1											1	995.00	995.00
Concept in Prog. Language - Alabacea		1											1	795.00	795.00
Programming in Java, c2005 - Alabacea		1											1	790.00	790.00
Introduction to Computer Theory - Gupta		1											1	995.00	995.00

Applied Numerical Methods w/ Matlab for Engineers & Scientist, c2005		1											1	398.00	398.00
Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 unleased, c2011 - Snull, Mike		1											1	4,995.00	4,995.00
LNQ Programming, c2009 - Mayo		1											1	3,795.00	3,795.00
Civil Engineering Formulas, c2010 - Hicks		1											1	3,338.00	3,338.00
The Student's Guide to VHDL, c2008, 2 ed. - Ashenden		1											1	3,495.00	3,495.00
Operating System, 2011, godbole		1											1	1,695.00	1,695.00
Creating Great Graphic Design to a Budget, 2010, Witham		1											1	2,495.00	2,495.00
Nanoscience and Nanotechnology in Eng'g., 2010, Varadan		1											1	5,780.00	5,780.00
Signals and System Analysis in Biomedical Eng'g., 2010, Northrop		1											1	5,880.00	5,880.00
Experimental Methods for Engineer, 8e, 2012, Holman		1											1	2,396.00	2,396.00
Principles of nano-Optics, 2011, Novothy&Hecht		1											1	3,975.00	3,975.00
SOS Digital Signal Processing, 2e, 2012, Hayes		1											1	1,650.00	1,650.00
SOS Feedback and Control System, 2e, 2012, Distifano		1											1	1,650.00	1,650.00
Communication Engineering 6th rev.ed., 2009, Chitode	cpy	1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Compiler Design 1ed., 2009, Puntambekar	cpy	1											1	995.00	995.00
Computer Communication Network 1ed., 2009, Bagad	cpy	2											2	795.00	1,590.00
Computer Network 1ed., 2010,bagad	cpy	1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Digital Logic Design, 2009,Godse		1											1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Strength of Materials, 2012, Pytel		3											3	598.00	1,794.00
Understanding Eng'g. Mechanics: Dynamics, 2011, Pytel		3											3	598.00	1,794.00
Understanding Eng'g. Mechanics: Statics, 2011, Pytel		3											3	598.00	1,794.00
GRADUATE Department:															-
Complete Business Statistics, c2009 w/CD - Aczel 7Ed.		1											1	2,995.00	2,995.00
Simplified Statistics c2011 - Abubakar		3											3	510.00	1,530.00
Contemporary Business Statistics w/CD, c2009, 3Ed. - Williams		1											1	4,195.00	4,195.00
Basic Statistics Using Excel/2007 for Statistical Techniques in Business & Economics		1											1	4,695.00	4,695.00
Probability Stat. for Eng'g. Students, c2012 - Scheaffer, et.al.		1											1	4,995.00	4,995.00
Politics, Government & Phil. Const.,c2010 - Rivas, et.al.		3											3	375.00	1,125.00
Experimental Packaging, c2001 - Mason, Daniel		1											1	1,995.00	1,995.00
Thinking Green/Packaging Phototype, c2001 - Denison et al.		1											1	2,516.00	2,516.00
Evidence-Based Training Methods, c2010 - Clark		1											1	2,636.00	2,636.00
Product Design & Dev. 4 Ed., c2008 - Ulrich		1											1	9,995.00	9,995.00
The Global Environment & World Politics		1											1	3,495.00	3,495.00
GRADUATE Department:															-
Public Politics and Power , c2009 - Newman		1											1	3,295.00	3,295.00
Politics, Government & Phil. Constitution		3											3	375.00	1,125.00
Information Technology in Water & Waste Materials		1											1	4,498.00	4,498.00
Business Process		2											2	1,650.00	3,300.00
Effective IT Project Mgt. (w/case Studies)		2											2	1,665.00	3,330.00

Project Management, 2010, Narayan		1											1	1,455.00	1,455.00	
Project Management a Life Cycle Approach, 2011, Kanda		1											1	1,350.00	1,350.00	
Managing Customer Relationship		2											2	2,400.00	4,800.00	
The Nature of Leadership, 2007, White		1											1	1,895.00	1,895.00	
Principles & Practices of Pub. Admin, c2010 - Lazo		2											2	383.00	766.00	
UNIVERSITY LIBRARY - JOURNALS																
ENGINEERING Department: Civil Engineering																
Architectural Digest		12											12	6,240.00	6,240.00	
Fine Homebuilding		6											6	3,400.00	3,400.00	
Civil Engineering (ASCE)		12											12	22,260.00	22,260.00	
ACI Structural Journal		6											6	16,285.00	16,285.00	
GRADUATE Department																
College Planning & Management -(GDM)		12											12	4,630.00	4,630.00	
Comparative Education Review		4											4	16,660.00	16,660.00	
CIT Department																
Everyday Food -(UME)		10											10	2,280.00	2,280.00	
Cook Illustrated -(GDM)		6											6	3,610.00	3,610.00	
Hair Magazine		12											12	7,750.00	7,750.00	
Electrical Technology -(GDM)		6											6	8,200.00	8,200.00	
HPAC-Engineering -(GDM)		12											12	7,900.00	7,900.00	
NURSING Department:																
Journal of Gerontological Nursing		12											12	13,800.00	13,800.00	
Pediatric Nursing Journal -(GDM)		6											6	5,810.00	5,810.00	
MEDSURG Nursing (Medical-Surgical Nursing Journal)-(GDM)		6											6	5,810.00	5,810.00	
Applied Nursing Research (EVR)		4											4	12,500.00	12,500.00	
Teaching and Learning in Nursing (EVR)		6											6	17,500.00	17,500.00	
Health and Home Magazine		12											12	1,130.00	1,130.00	
EDUCATION Department:																
Modern Teacher Magazine		10											10	600.00	600.00	
Education Digest -(GDM)		9											9	5,520.00	5,520.00	
Education Today -(GDM)		3											3	3,310.00	3,310.00	
English Teaching Professional -(GDM)		6											6	6,405.00	6,405.00	
Educational Leadership -(GDM)		6											6	3,400.00	3,400.00	
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS (For replacement of broken window glass/repaint and repair in the Third and forth floor of Library Department)																
¼" thk clear glass cutting (10 ½" x1' -3 ½"	sq. ft.													33.65	75.00	2,523.75
Silicon Sealant	pcs.													10	60.00	600.00
Quick Dry Enamel Paint (White)	gallons													2	568.00	1,136.00
Oil Base Tinting Colors(red)	¼ quarts													2	115.00	230.00
Red Oxide Primer	gallon													1	630.00	630.00
Paint Thinner (G.I. 3L)	gallon													1	330.00	330.00
3" Paint Brush	pcs.													3	65.00	195.00
LIBRARY - DVD/VCD Formats (for CIT & CAS)																
The Bake Station DVD	pc.		1											1	2,350.00	2,350.00

The Waiter's Role VCD	pc.		1										1	2,350.00	2,350.00
Study Skills: Library Skills for the Information Age	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Listening Skills: How to be an Active Listener	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Speak Up: Skills of Oral Communication	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Respiration: Energy for Life	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Mitosis and Meiosis: How Cell Divide	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Genetics: Observing patterns of Inheritance	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Energy and Chemistry of Life	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Exploring Heat	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Exploring Sound	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Exploring Light and Color	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Exploring the Laws of Motion	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Philippine Architecture	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Intramurous (Historical & landmark)	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Western Influenced Filipino	pc.		1										1	1,250.00	1,250.00
Forensic Detective: Chemistry at Work	pc.		1										1	2,680.00	2,680.00
Greatest Discoveries:Earth Science	pc.		1										1	2,680.00	2,680.00
Greatest Discoveries: Physics	pc.		1										1	2,680.00	2,680.00
AUXILIARY SERVICES - SUPPLIES & MATERIALS															
GOBLET	piece		200										200	35.00	7,000.00
GLASS	piece		200										200	15.00	3,000.00
PLATES	piece		200										200	35.00	7,000.00
SPOON	dozen		10										10	84.00	840.00
FORK	dozen		10										10	84.00	840.00
GOBLET RACK	piece		8										8	300.00	2,400.00
GLASS RACK	piece		8										8	300.00	2,400.00
CHAFING DISH	piece		12										12	1,500.00	18,000.00
CUP and SAUCER	piece		400										400	35.00	14,000.00
BREAD PLATE	piece	200											200	25.00	5,000.00
FOOD TONG	piece	20											20	20.00	400.00
SERVING SPOON	piece	20											20	25.00	500.00
FOOD TRAY	piece	20											20	100.00	2,000.00
PITCHER	piece	20											20	100.00	2,000.00
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC AIRPOT, stainless	piece	1											1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CENTER VASE	piece	50											50	50.00	2,500.00
TABLE LINENS	yard	200											200	50.00	10,000.00
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES -Audio Visual Center															
Electrical Tape	roll		4										4	30.00	120.00
Penlight socket, Silver, 3 1/2" diameter	piece		20										20	250.00	5,000.00
Penlight socket, Silver, 4 diameter	piece		20										20	250.00	5,000.00
Stangco socket, double, heavy duty	piece		1										1	250.00	250.00
Stangco socket, single, heavy duty	piece		1										1	135.00	135.00

Spotlight, par 38, 120 watts, clear	piece		3											3	250.00	750.00
Compact Flourescent lamp, CFL,CDL,E27, 3u	piece		10											10	250.00	2,500.00
Compact Flourescent Lamp CFL, XEU22, 9 watts, 2u	piece		40											40	90.00	3,600.00
Florescent Lamp with Electronic Ballast 36watts, T8	piece		24											24	370.00	8,880.00
														0		-
CASPED SPORTS SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT																
Table Tennis Racket	Pc.		6											6	180.00	1,080.00
Medal/ gold	Each		75											75	25.00	1,875.00
Medal/Silver	Each		75											75	25.00	1,875.00
Medal/Bronze	each		75											75	25.00	1,875.00
Good Lumber 2"x2"x10"	Pcs.		14											14	90.00	1,260.00
Good Lumber 1"x1"x10"	Pcs.		14											14	75.00	1,050.00
3" Paint Brush	Pcs.		10											10	40.00	400.00
8" Roller Brush (w/ handle & pan)	set		4											4	60.00	240.00
Paint Thinner	Gallon		3											3	205.00	615.00
Gloss Enamel (white)	Gallon		4											4	520.00	2,080.00
Gloss Latex (white)	Gallon		6											6	590.00	3,540.00
Flat Latex (white)	Gallon		4											4	353.00	1,412.00
Trophy (fiber glass 18" for overall champion/college	Each		1											1	500.00	500.00
Trophy (fiber glass 16" for overall champ/college 1 st runner up	Each		1											1	450.00	450.00
Trophy (fiber glass 14" college for overall/ 2 st runner up	each		1											1	400.00	400.00
Trophy (fiber glass 12" 3 rd runner up/college/ for HS champion	each		2											2	350.00	700.00
Trophy (fiber glass 10" for college 34/ HS 1 st runner up	Pcs.		34											34	300.00	10,200.00
Trophy (fiber glass 8" for college 34 pcs & for HS/ 11pcs.	Pcs.		34											34	250.00	8,500.00
Trophy (fiber glass 6" for college 34 pcs & for HS/ 11pcs.	Pcs.		34											34	200.00	6,800.00
Baseball bat original adult size standard	Pcs.		2											2	2,800.00	5,600.00
Baseball ball welson	Pcs.		24											24	280.00	6,720.00
Softball gloves mesuno leather	Pcs.		9											9	900.00	8,100.00
Softball spike shoes adidas size #6	Pcs.		10											10	800.00	8,000.00
Softball spike shoes adidas size #7	Pcs.		2											2	800.00	1,600.00
Badminton shuttle Cack Feather	Pcs.		6											6	650.00	3,900.00
Chess Clock Standard	Pcs.		2											2	1,300.00	2,600.00
Starting cup/laptok	Pads		6											6	265.00	1,590.00
														0		-
SCUAA SPORTS SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT																
Basketball Uniform M&W	Pcs.		24											24	580.00	13,920.00
Volleyball Uniform M&W	Pcs.		24											24	580.00	13,920.00
Soccer Football Uniform	Pcs.		15											15	580.00	8,700.00
Baseball Uniform	Pcs.		12											12	580.00	6,960.00
Softball Uniform	Pcs.		12											12	580.00	6,960.00
Table tennis Uniform M&W	Pcs.		8											8	580.00	4,640.00
Badminton Uniform M&W	Pcs.		8											8	580.00	4,640.00

Lawn Tennis Uniform M&W	Pcs.	8											8	580.00	4,640.00
Chess Uniform M&W	Pcs.	8											8	580.00	4,640.00
Sipak Takraw Uniform (M)	Pcs.	4											4	580.00	2,320.00
Tae-Kwon-Do Uniform M&W	Pcs.	10											10	580.00	5,800.00
Athletics Uniform M&W	Pcs.	15											15	580.00	8,700.00
Mr. &Ms. SCUAA Uniform	Pcs.	2											2	580.00	1,160.00
Dance sports Uniform	Pcs.	4											4	580.00	2,320.00
Cultural Uniform	Pcs.	20											20	580.00	11,600.00
Coaches & Officials Jacket	Pcs.	75											75	580.00	43,500.00
Swimming Uniform M&W	Pcs.	15											15	580.00	8,700.00
Softball (W)	Pcs.	12											12	580.00	6,960.00
Athletes Jacket	Pcs.	160											160	600.00	96,000.00
Athletes Bag	Pcs.	160											160	150.00	24,000.00
													0		-
BASEY CAMPUS EQUIPMENT (Development Fee)															
Stand Fan	unit			1									1	2,000.00	2,000.00
Sewing Machine high speed	unit			1									1	15,000.00	15,000.00
Drawing table	unit			1									1	9,000.00	9,000.00
Filing cabinet, steel plain finish, 4-drawers gauge 18	unit		1										1	9,000.00	9,000.00
Multimedia Projector	unit		1										1	35,000.00	35,000.00
BASEY CAMPUS LAB. EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES															
Microscope, compound	unit		1										1	9,500.00	9,500.00
Glass, specimen	each		1										1	50.00	50.00
Beakers, 50ml	each		1										1	450.00	450.00
Graduated cylinder, 50ml	each		1										1	430.00	430.00
Evaporating dish	each		1										1	175.00	175.00
Test tube	each		1										1	150.00	150.00
Balance beam	each		1										1	690.00	690.00
Burner, bunsen	each		1										1	320.00	320.00
Sodium hydroxide	kg.		1										1	320.00	320.00
Acid, hydrochloric	kg.		1										1	430.00	430.00
Sodium pelleks	kg.		1										1	380.00	380.00
													0		-
BASEY CAMPUS OTHER SUPPLIES															
Plywood, marin, 3/4	pc.			10									10	520.00	5,200.00
Plywood, marin, 1/4	pc.			10									10	390.00	3,900.00
Plywood, marine, 3/4x5'x9"	pc.			10									10	640.00	6,400.00
Projector scree	pc.			1									1	2,750.00	2,750.00
Blackboard	pc.			1									1	410.00	410.00
Whiteboard, 4'x'4'	pc.			2									2	700.00	1,400.00
Lumber, lawaan, 2"x2"x10'	pc.			6									6	110.00	660.00
Lumber, lawaan, 1"x3"x10'	pc.			6									6	120.00	720.00
CFL, 18watts, 220v	pc.			10									10	110.00	1,100.00
Fluorescent tube, 40w	pc.			12									12	60.00	720.00

Starter	pc.			12								12	15.00	180.00
Multitester	pc.			2								2	620.00	1,240.00
Ballast, 40w	pc.			12								12	40.00	480.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS FOR VARIOUS REPAIRS-INFRA DEV'T SERVICES														
(For General Consumption)														
4" C.W.N.	kgs.			2				2				4	64.00	16,384.00
3" C.W.N.	kgs.			2				2				4	70.00	19,600.00
2 1/2" C.W.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	70.00	14,700.00
2" C.W.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	70.00	14,700.00
1 1/2" C.W.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	74.00	16,428.00
1" C.W.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	76.00	17,328.00
2" F.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	83.00	20,667.00
1 1/2" F.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	83.00	20,667.00
1" F.N.	kgs.			2				1				3	83.00	20,667.00
# 16 Tie Wire	kgs.			2				1				3	65.00	12,675.00
Health & Safety Program														
Safety Harness	sets		2									2	2,000.00	4,000.00
First Aid Kit Box with First aid tools	sets		1									1	1,000.00	1,000.00
CARPENTRY/MASONRY TOOLS - INFRA DEV'T. SERVICES														
Shovel	set				4							4	276.00	1,104.00
Digging Tool (<i>Tagad</i>)	set			1								1	720.00	720.00
Wheel Borrow	set		1									1	2,650.00	2,650.00
7.5 m. Pull-Push Roll	pcs			3								3	230.00	690.00
POWER TOOLS														
Jig saw	1 Units	1										1	2,200.00	2,200.00
Portable Grinder	1 Units	1										1	4,030.00	4,030.00
PLUMBING TOOLS														
Pipe Wrench 24"	set				1							1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Pipe Wrench 18"	Set				1							1	1,060.00	1,060.00
Hack Saw Blade	pcs				3							3	62.00	186.00
Riveter Heavy Duty	pcs				1							1	403.00	403.00
Declogger	Set				1							1	350.00	350.00
VARIOUS REPAIRS - INTERNET CAFÉ														
Supplies & materials for partition & walls w/ glass partition at the Internet Cafre Building	package											0	30,000.00	30,000.00
Repair of Aircon units/Recharging of freon	package											0	5,000.00	5,000.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - IGP CIT UNIFORM PRODUCTION CENTER														
PE college uniform, jogging pants & shirt, agua blue, V-shaped neck	pair	500	500									1000	275.00	275,000.00
PE high school uniform, short pants, blue and white shirt w/ blue neckline	pair		100									100	220.00	22,000.00

